
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:57.35

1 039183849 MARTI BOU JORDI 1969

2 035120301 CLAPERA PARES JOAQUIM 1966

3 046542754 MERINO MORATO JESÚS 1973

4 040300676 COLL RIERA FRANCESC 1962

2 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. JEREZ E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.03

1 018988124 GIL GALDON ABEL 1975

2 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

3 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976

4 031697895 BERNAL ORTEGON ALVARO 1977

3 CAT. 3  +160 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.06

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 050871499 ESCRIBANO BRAVO LUIS JAVIER 1979

3 050885120 QUIROGA MONTES LUIS 1983

4 000819365 ZUBILLAGA DE MIGUEL LUIS MARIA 1968

4 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.65

1 019002216 MARIN ROJAS JOSE MANUEL 1976

2 052798458 ORDOÑEZ REYES JOSE LUIS 1973

3 020151513 CORTES SALCEDO MIGUEL 1972

4 018952927 CERDA REVERTER JOSE MIGUEL 1966

5 CAT. 3  +160 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:01.74

1 045698694 SANTOS GRIJALVA JAVIER 1972

2 043068760 AGUILERA GONZALEZ ANTONIO 1971

3 043039250 MUNAR CAMINALS BARTOLOME 1967

4 074512089 GARIJO MEGIAS JOSE 1977

6 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:02.07

1 020264508 CABRERA PERONA JAVIER 1975

2 000815993 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO OSCAR 1966

3 050075602 BAYON PEREZ JOSE ANTONIO 1968

4 0X6217869 CENOZ MATIAS LUIS 1978

7 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. METROPOLE M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:02.30

1 078482088 REINO ASCANIO ABIAN 1977

8 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:02.73

1 0Y2067239 LAAJUS MARTTI 1952

2 0X3904768 BOADELLA EMILIANO 1975

3 045771577 ESPINO PONCE ANTONIO MIGUEL 1989

4 042844214 GARCIA QUINTANA ANGEL 1970

9 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MIJAS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:02.92

1 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

2 053011909 MERINO RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1980

3 074827281 DE LA TORRE CUBILLO RICARDO 1977

4 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969
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10 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. FORTUNA E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:07.82

1 044147797 GOÑI IRADI AITOR 1976

2 072495978 GARCIA JANARIZ IÑAKI 1984

3 016275489 MARIMON ORTIZ DE ZARATE J.M. 1966

4 015990341 LOYOLA IRIONDO RAFAEL 1966

11 CAT. 3  +160 M C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:08.43

1 034997706 FERNANDEZ TORRES DIEGO 1972

2 034991003 PEREZ ARIAS HECTOR 1971

3 034972231 PAREDES GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL 1968

4 034989908 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ JULIO 1972

12 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:08.61

1 036092391 PAZOS LAGO ROBERTO 1973

2 004768329 SOTO HECTOR OSCAR 1970

3 036163286 BARROS FETEIRA HUGO 1975

4 036118414 NOMDEDEU RODAL DANIEL 1977

13 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SANT ADRIA E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:08.67

1 025634199 CINALLI PETRINGA C.H. 1970

2 052277163 HERNANDEZ  TALAVERON TONI 1975

3 035100316 CAPDEVILA  MIRA JAVIER 1969

4 072533027 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ PEDRO 1971

14 CAT. 3  +160 M R.G.C. COVADONGA M 29/11/2014 AVILES2:09.72

1 010854368 BARCENA PEREZ LUIS A. 1968

2 053645734 DIAZ ALVAREZ DANIEL 1990

3 010840502 ROLLAN LEAL LUIS 1966

4 010862155 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ IGNACIO 1968

15 CAT. 3  +160 M CD HALEGATOS M 26/04/2014 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:10.49

1 074829335 NAVARRO VILLÉN JUAN 1979

2 025664996 LOPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969

3 005397550 YEVES MILLAN JOAQUIN 1964

4 X6596141V SANTOS SILVA PAIXAO N.M. 1975

16 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ANDRATX E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:11.15

1 043155217 BESALDUCH LÓPEZ RAUL 1989

2 043100643 JUAN LLULL ANTONIO CARLOS 1975

3 042999864 ROCA ARAÑO ANTONIO 1960

4 043057113 LINARES JUAN DE SENTMENAN F. 1969

17 CAT. 3  +160 M ALBACETE MASTER N. E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:11.73

1 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

2 047080120 GARCÍA GASCÓN JUAN CARLOS 1984

3 007548681 ANDUJAR TENDERO ESTEBAN 1969

4 044379021 PAÑOS DE MIGUEL CARLOS 1974
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18 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. CLARIN E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:12.50

1 023791077 JIMENEZ LAMIQUIZ ANTONIO 1967

2 023788013 MALPICA RUIZ ISMAEL 1965

3 023796765 GONZALEZ SABIO RICARDO 1971

4 075793822 BONAT MARTIN RAUL 1983

19 CAT. 3  +160 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:12.56

1 018111658 PERALVAREZ CALER LAZARO 1975

2 075230408 RODRIGUEZ  TAMAYO RUBEN 1977

3 034842436 ESTRADA DOMINGUEZ RAMON 1971

4 034845193 PUERTAS BRETONES MIGUEL 1971

20 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS M 26/04/2014 ALCALA MADRID2:12.60

1 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 002617240 ZORZO CRUZ GUILLERMO 1968

4 051999590 HERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO JORGE 1988

21 CAT. 3  +160 M ADFOGAR E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:13.18

1 046902887 PEREZ FERREIRO JUAN 1978

2 004760308 PINCIROLI MARCO EMILIANO 1972

3 033282548 TOME NOGUEIRA ALBERTO MARCIAL 1968

4 032814549 CABEZAS RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMO A. 1973

22 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 22/11/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:13.25

1 043801247 MORALES RODRÍGUEZ SERGIO 1973

23 CAT. 3  +160 M A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA M 29/11/2014 AVILES2:13.59

1 011085002 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ GONZALO 1984

2 011051357 ORGAZ LOPEZ VALERIANO 1954

3 009768481 FERNANDEZ BAEZA JOSE LUIS 1968

4 011070551 GONZALEZ DIAZ JOSE M. 1964

24 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:13.98

1 026013290 ZAFRA BARBERO DAVID 1971

2 052266757 GUILLEN MORENO FRANCISCO JOSE 1971

3 026014382 GARCIA HERMOSO GUILLERMO 1968

4 026000774 SEVERO CASTRO DANIEL 1968

25 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 26/04/2014 ALCALA MADRID2:14.53

1 053953986 APONTE CASTRO JOSE ANTONIO 1968

2 033517105 MAROTO ATANCE LUIS FERNANDO 1972

3 050208958 YAGÜE ANDRÉS JORGE 1977

4 051685721 MONTES GARCIA DANIEL 1972

26 CAT. 3  +160 M ZARAUTZ BALEA I.K. E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:15.16

1 072444243 LARRAÑAGA ENEKO 1981

2 034109735 CAMINO ARIZTI IGNACIO 1971

3 035777530 AZCUE CAMINO MIKEL 1974

4 015771865 UGARTE LILLY RAMON 1949
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27 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. HUELVA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:15.54

1 029043238 BUENDIA PRIETO JOSE 1975

2 029777246 RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA JOSE MARIA 1961

3 075559572 LOPEZ LOPEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 1981

4 029055980 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ISMAEL 1976

28 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. ARAGON MASTER M 14/06/2014 ZARAGOZA (O)2:16.84

1 025456229 ZORITA CONDE AITOR 1972

2 017735267 GIMENO TIRADO JOSE ANTONIO 1972

3 025158875 ALONSO RUBIO SERGIO 1972

4 025163993 DIAZ-CRESPO VASALLO IGNACIO 1970

29 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:16.88

1 028596238 RUIZ CINTA JOSE CARLOS 1971

2 052264340 GOMEZ PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO 1969

3 034075466 SALGUERO CAPITA ANTONIO 1973

4 052662836 GUIJO MATEO JUAN 1975

30 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. AVILES M 29/11/2014 AVILES2:17.39

1 011432584 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ FELIX 1975

2 050698592 CRESPO SANCHEZ MANUEL 1962

3 09806290X GIGOSOS BLAS DAVID 1976

4 011427979 BADALLO PRIETO MARCOS 1971

31 CAT. 3  +160 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:18.53

1 073397302 ASTOR CAPAFONS CARLOS 1989

2 029200598 LÓPEZ ESTELLÉS ALBERTO 1981

3 029165849 FORNER PALAU JOSE 1969

4 022524381 GARCÍA LAESPADA ANTONIO 1956

32 CAT. 3  +160 M S.D. LA VENATORIA M 29/11/2014 AVILES2:18.65

1 071423709 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ JESUS 1978

2 009789106 TORBADO DIEZ RICARDO 1971

3 009784464 DE LAS CUEVAS SUÁREZ CESAR 1970

4 009777677 ALVAREZ DURANGO HECTOR 1970

33 CAT. 3  +160 M G.E. I E.G. E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:19.42

1 077913361 RIBAS VIDAL DANIEL 1975

2 079301519 RODRIGUEZ PAVON DAVID 1973

3 079302267 BOFILL CROUS JOAQUIM 1968

4 035936759 GARCIA ROMERO RAFAEL 1944

34 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 22/11/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:19.79

1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

35 CAT. 3  +160 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 08/11/2014 SEVILLA2:21.44

1 027309754 MARIN SOTO JUAN LUIS 1967

2 031336125 IBAÑEZ ALMENDRO CARLOS 1967

3 031252293 MATZ QUINTANO JOSE ANTONIO 1969

4 028615281 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ALFONSO 1975
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36 CAT. 3  +160 M A. MASTER BALEARES E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:21.55

1 075234963 PERALES PEREZ ANDRES 1977

2 043234701 RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA W.F.*. 1972

3 052947342 CEBA HERRERO AGUSTIN 1977

4 043038877 MUÑOZ  GONZALEZ ALEJO 1966

37 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:21.57

1 015253022 CUEVAS MAZO JAVIER 1970

2 0X4390825 O'CONELL DAVID 1974

3 044553127 FESTA ICHASO MIKEL 1976

4 015257599 GARRIDO YEROBI XABIER 1972

38 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 29/11/2014 AVILES2:22.38

1 010871368 LASTRA RODRIGUEZ FERNANDO 1971

2 010865513 JAREÑO AMIEVA JUAN IGNACIO 1968

3 053676934 MIGOYA GARCIA SERGIO 1993

4 010835017 FERNANDEZ CASTRO MARCOS 1962

39 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:23.71

1 005408172 ARIAS SALGADO GABRIEL 1968

2 011816205 ALVAREZ GARCIA FERNANDO 1967

3 013735127 RIVERA DOMENECH JAVIER 1965

4 051369715 UTRERA SÁNCHEZ F.J. 1965

40 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:23.85

1 048522007 LOPEZ ROMERO PEDRO ANTONIO 1986

2 023210563 CANO GUERAO JOSÉ MIGUEL 1957

3 023272379 MARTINEZ MIRAS SERGIO 1982

4 027438883 IBAÑEZ ABELLAN JUAN CARLOS 1963

41 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 22/11/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:25.48

1 043663702 JIMENEZ DE LA GUARDIA MIGUEL A 1965

42 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CADIZ LASER 2000 E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:27.64

1 044026975 FÉRNANDEZ LASANTA JUAN ANTONIO 1973

2 032849535 ROCA JIMENEZ CARLOS 1965

3 032661480 CORTABITARTE LOPEZ IÑAKI 1970

4 031241541 RODRIGUEZ CIFREDO ANTONIO 1966

43 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ROQUETAS E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:27.94

1 034840265 GRIMA FERNANDEZ JOSEMA 1968

2 075254864 BAS MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 1982

3 027532975 PÉREZ GARCÍA GINÉS FRANCISCO 1968

4 045581472 BAS MARTINEZ JUAN JOSE 1974

44 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 26/04/2014 ALCALA MADRID2:29.13

1 077588378 MORALES CARBALLO LUIS 1979

2 016051505 PASTOR DE LA CAL EDUARDO 1971

3 000397036 MINGUEZ MARTINEZ JUAN IGNACIO 1963

4 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958
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45 CAT. 3  +160 M STADIUM CASABLANCA M 14/06/2014 ZARAGOZA (O)2:29.62

1 025140158 MILLAN TABUENCA LUIS 1965

2 029086019 FERNANDEZ CASTRODEZA  DAVID 1966

3 007868267 OSLE URANGA JAVIER 1967

4 025440456 PEREZ POLA IGNACIO 1969

46 CAT. 3  +160 M STADIUM VENECIA M 06/04/2014 TERUEL2:31.20

1 025484100 SANCHEZ GIMENO JUAN JOSE 1985

2 018040096 GRACIA GARCIA MIGUEL 1975

3 072887197 PALACIOS DE VALLE FRANCISCO J. 1975

4 017207183 ROYO SANZ CARLOS 1961

47 CAT. 3  +160 M MASTMOS E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:31.43

1 036079738 VILLASENIN GOMEZ J.F. 1968

2 076994747 PEXEGUEIRO BALADRON NICOLAS 1977

3 035551662 SIO LOURIDO JOSE SALVADOR 1961

4 035572985 SANCHEZ POUSADELA FELIPE 1981

48 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 22/11/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:32.41

1 042913759 RIVERA VIÑA FRANCISCO MANUEL 1966

49 CAT. 3  +160 M A.E. SANTA EULALIA M 06/04/2014 TERUEL2:33.34

1 038437411 BALLART JORDI 1965

2 044182255 VICENTE JESUS 1976

3 009299103 VARGAS MARCELO 1978

4 038099916 LOPEZ ADOLFO 1970

50 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. OVIMASTER M 29/11/2014 AVILES2:33.62

1 009385385 ESPI FELGUEROSO ATANASIO 1966

2 009396743 ALVAREZ SALCEDO JAVIER 1970

3 009419403 ALVAREZ SALCEDO VALENTIN 1978

4 009417746 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ IGNACIO 1973

51 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.N. SANLUCAR E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:35.76

1 079252838 SABORIDO MELLADO JACOB 1975

2 031696051 SOSA ALÉS MANUEL 1975

3 052331034 MORENO BUZÓN JESÚS MANUEL 1971

4 052332339 BEUZON LOPEZ FRANCISCO JOSÉ 1971

52 CAT. 3  +160 M C. NAT. MONFORTE DE LEMOS E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:37.76

1 015374833 MARTINEZ BERJANO JOSE MANUEL 1963

2 046900568 RODRIGUEZ PITA ELOY 1976

3 036618637 SANCHEZ LOPEZ ESTEBAN 1965

4 044082707 CAMINO MARTINEZ PABLO 1977

53 CAT. 3  +160 M A.D. ZOITI 89 M 06/04/2014 TERUEL2:39.06

1 018050693 SANVICENTE NAVARRO FRANCHO 1987

2 018008906 GARCES TRALLERO MARIO 1959

3 018041424 GONZALEZ PANZANO MANUEL 1988

4 018000335 CABAÑUZ BENEDICTO ALVARO 1956
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54 CAT. 3  +160 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/11/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:39.46

1 043279179 CABALLERO ABRANTE JUAN MIGUEL 1972

55 CAT. 3  +160 M G. MADRID SPORTS M 26/04/2014 ALCALA MADRID2:40.39

1 050813910 LOZANO NAVARRO HÉCTOR JAVIER 1965

2 050851137 MERELO RUEDA FERNANDO 1972

3 050958272 VIZCAINO GALAN MIGUEL ANGEL 1970

4 006024671 CASTRO PERERA MANUEL 1969

56 CAT. 3  +160 M ARTEIXO E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:42.36

1 002526774 SANJORGE PEDREIRA CARMELO 1962

2 032814263 CAINZOS SANTOS IAGO MANOEL 1973

3 032682163 MARTIN MONTERO MANUEL JOSE 1977

4 053302367 MELLA BARBEITO JAVIER 1983

57 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA M 22/11/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:42.60

1 078693638 MORENO ALBERTO I.F. 1978

58 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:45.18

1 044238963 VERGARA DOMINGUEZ HONORIO 1982

2 029786081 VÁZQUEZ BORRERO FRANCISCO JOSE 1966

3 045660229 MORALES RUIZ SAULO 1974

4 028714916 HERNANDEZ GARCIA MANUEL 1967

59 CAT. 3  +160 M USC E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:46.14

1 036163439 CABANELAS EIRAS PABLO 1979

2 033298023 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS 1974

3 034889079 MIRA PEREZ JORGE 1968

4 035248555 SMYTH CHAMOSA E.J.A. 1955

60 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. REALES M 22/11/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:47.90

1 043486907 CALDERARO DUQUE DANIEL 1969

61 C.N. ESPLUGUES M 25/10/2014 BARCELONA2:56.24

1 035022697 PRADAS CANO MIGUEL ANGEL 1960

2 046472053 OSSORIO PINO CRISTIAN 1990

3 046126537 MARCO GOMEZ RAMON 1966

4 038445033 GIMENEZ GONZALEZ F.J. 1967

62 CAT. 3  +160 M C. NATACION MASTER PONS V E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:56.97

1 053111485 RIOS FERRADAS AGUSTIN 1979

2 035125493 GOMEZ SANMARTIN LUIS 1931

3 044085307 SUAREZ GARCIA SERGIO 1980

4 052499186 CAMINO PRECIADO ALBERTO 1981

63 CAT. 3  +160 M C. NAT. PABELLON OURENSE E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS3:05.34

1 034940908 BOO ALVAREZ CARLOS 1962

2 044462086 GOMEZ SOUSA MANUEL 1976

3 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

4 011069698 GAYOSO DIEGUEZ FELIPE LUIS 1966

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA
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1 C.N. AQUAMASTERS M 13/12/2014 BADIA DEL VALLÈS1:44.27

1 045463801 PUIG GUTIERREZ CARLES 1970

2 045466059 TALAVERA GUADAYOL JORDI 1976

3 040300676 COLL RIERA FRANCESC 1962

4 052173486 MORALES ROBERT DANIEL 1977

2 CAT. 3  +160 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:45.31

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 050871499 ESCRIBANO BRAVO LUIS JAVIER 1979

3 047463286 CAMPANO CARMONA FELIX 1986

4 000819365 ZUBILLAGA DE MIGUEL LUIS MARIA 1968

3 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:45.90

1 019011001 PERIS CORREA HECTOR 1976

2 018999985 DOÑATE IRIBERRI JAVIER 1974

3 018952927 CERDA REVERTER JOSE MIGUEL 1966

4 019002216 MARIN ROJAS JOSE MANUEL 1976

4 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. JEREZ E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:46.10

1 018988124 GIL GALDON ABEL 1975

2 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

3 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976

4 019001879 RUS AGUILAR ANTONIO 1977

5 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MIJAS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:46.66

1 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

2 053011909 MERINO RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1980

3 074827281 DE LA TORRE CUBILLO RICARDO 1977

4 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969

6 CAT. 3  +160 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:47.63

1 045698694 SANTOS GRIJALVA JAVIER 1972

2 043039250 MUNAR CAMINALS BARTOLOME 1967

3 074512089 GARIJO MEGIAS JOSE 1977

4 043068760 AGUILERA GONZALEZ ANTONIO 1971

7 C.N. SABADELL M 13/12/2014 BADIA DEL VALLÈS1:49.25

1 054078580 ULACIA GALLEGO JUAN JOSE 1981

2 029183871 GABARRO ROSELL LLUIS 1974

3 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

4 034755422 SANCHEZ MARTIN DAVID 1977

8 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SANT ADRIA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:50.49

1 072533027 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ PEDRO 1971

2 035100316 CAPDEVILA  MIRA JAVIER 1969

3 046655487 LUBIANO SIGÜENZA RAUL 1970

4 052277163 HERNANDEZ  TALAVERON TONI 1975

9 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. METROPOLE M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:50.67

1 043769493 HERRERA VEGA CARLOS 1972
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10 CAT. 3  +160 M ALBACETE MASTER N. E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:52.62

1 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

2 007548681 ANDUJAR TENDERO ESTEBAN 1969

3 044379021 PAÑOS DE MIGUEL CARLOS 1974

4 047080120 GARCÍA GASCÓN JUAN CARLOS 1984

11 C.N. L´HOSPITALET M 13/12/2014 BADIA DEL VALLÈS1:52.78

1 038459315 CABELLO VILLALONGA MANUEL 1972

2 043434424 BAZA ZABALLOS JORGE 1972

3 038442001 CASTILLO JIMENEZ JOSE MANUEL 1968

4 038445665 ORTIZ CABALLERO ADOLFO 1969

12 CAT. 3  +160 M C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS1:52.86

1 034989908 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ JULIO 1972

2 034997706 FERNANDEZ TORRES DIEGO 1972

3 034972231 PAREDES GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL 1968

4 034991003 PEREZ ARIAS HECTOR 1971

13 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 08/02/2014 CANOE MADRID1:53.48

1 044672446 MARTINEZ DE S.VICENTE EST E. 1972

2 001103060 PRANCKL MICHAEL 1973

3 050075602 BAYON PEREZ  JOSE ANTONIO 1968

4 000815993 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO OSCAR 1966

14 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ANDRATX E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:53.92

1 043155217 BESALDUCH LÓPEZ RAUL 1989

2 043057113 LINARES JUAN DE SENTMENAN F. 1969

3 042999864 ROCA ARAÑO ANTONIO 1960

4 043100643 JUAN LLULL ANTONIO CARLOS 1975

15 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS1:54.12

1 036163286 BARROS FETEIRA HUGO 1975

2 034967552 TABARES DOMINGUEZ RAFAEL 1974

3 004768329 SOTO HECTOR OSCAR 1970

4 036092391 PAZOS LAGO ROBERTO 1973

16 CAT. 3  +160 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:54.98

1 012779252 MONTORO MINGUEZ PABLO 1980

2 011766176 BELTRAN GALAN EUGENIO 1967

3 011776841 GARCÍA GIL SEBASTIAN 1973

4 011774310 DIAZ HERRERO RAUL 1971

17 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 08/02/2014 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID1:55.42

1 051685721 MONTES GARCIA DANIEL 1972

2 053953986 APONTE CASTRO JOSE ANTONIO 1968

3 052111334 GOMEZ RAMOS JESÚS 1970

4 075021646 AGUILAR CONTRERAS A.A. 1979
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18 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. HUELVA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:55.71

1 029042148 BENITEZ CAMBRA LUIS 1973

2 029041529 DIAZ REBOLLO MATIAS 1971

3 075559572 LOPEZ LOPEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 1981

4 029777246 RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA JOSE MARIA 1961

19 CAT. 3  +160 M C. NATACION MASTER PONS V E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS1:55.98

1 035298054 BETHANCOURT IGLESIAS SERGIO 1963

2 044084928 GARCIA CASTIÑEIRA DANIEL 1974

3 044086539 PARIENTE BAGLIETTO FERNANDO 1977

4 044082633 DEL RIO MARTINEZ JESUS JAVIER 1977

20 CAT. 3  +160 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:56.00

1 018111658 PERALVAREZ CALER LAZARO 1975

2 075230408 RODRIGUEZ  TAMAYO RUBEN 1977

3 034845193 PUERTAS BRETONES MIGUEL 1971

4 034842436 ESTRADA DOMINGUEZ RAMON 1971

21 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. CLARIN E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:56.85

1 023791077 JIMENEZ LAMIQUIZ ANTONIO 1967

2 075793822 BONAT MARTIN RAUL 1983

3 023788013 MALPICA RUIZ ISMAEL 1965

4 023796765 GONZALEZ SABIO RICARDO 1971

22 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:57.49

1 048522007 LOPEZ ROMERO PEDRO ANTONIO 1986

2 027458120 SANCHEZ POZUELO JUAN JOSÉ 1965

3 027444905 PEREZ-ONTIVEROS BAQUERO J.M. 1962

4 023272379 MARTINEZ MIRAS SERGIO 1982

23 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CADIZ LASER 2000 E 08/11/2014 SEVILLA1:59.14

1 075769757 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ CARLOS 1987

2 028561275 PACHECHO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

3 031241541 RODRIGUEZ CIFREDO ANTONIO 1966

4 075769756 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ DANIEL 1984

24 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:59.69

1 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

2 X8340633M CAVERO RODRIGO 1977

3 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

25 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. VILLALBA M 08/02/2014 CANOE MADRID1:59.95

1 002880497 CEREZO LOZANO OSCAR 1971

2 053844291 PEÑARANDA SANCHEZ HERNANDO 1966

3 X0895810Y HOLTKAMP ULF CHRISTIAN 1961

4 051680590 ALEMANY ROJO DAVID 1969
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26 CAT. 3  +160 M ADFOGAR E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:01.85

1 004760308 PINCIROLI MARCO EMILIANO 1972

2 046902887 PEREZ FERREIRO JUAN 1978

3 033282548 TOME NOGUEIRA ALBERTO MARCIAL 1968

4 032814549 CABEZAS RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMO A. 1973

27 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.N. M. SOPELANA E 10/05/2014 SANTURTZI2:01.95

1 030692771 NAVEIRA CANO EMILIO 1980

2 016042078 DOMINGUEZ ZUÑIGA MIGUEL 1966

3 016044903 URRUTIA RIVERA JAVIER 1968

4 011931655 SALGUERO CASTILLERO ANTONIO 1967

28 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N.MARBELLA-CARABANCHE M 08/02/2014 CANOE MADRID2:02.27

1 002519226 ALONSO MORENO ESTEBAN 1959

2 053011718 MELENDO MORENO DIEGO 1977

3 050714588 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ALBERTO 1967

4 050217897 CABRERA VAZQUEZ PABLO 1988

29 CAT. 3  +160 M RSD HIPICA DE LA CORUÑA E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:02.43

1 047377388 PEREZ FERNANDEZ DE CORDOB P. 1986

2 032437358 YAÑEZ WONEMBURG JUAN CARLOS 1959

3 032803244 AÑON RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO 1971

4 046902253 VAAMONDE GARCIA ANGEL 1978

30 CAT. 3  +160 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:02.94

1 029200598 LÓPEZ ESTELLÉS ALBERTO 1981

2 029165849 FORNER PALAU JOSE 1969

3 022524381 GARCÍA LAESPADA ANTONIO 1956

4 073397302 ASTOR CAPAFONS CARLOS 1989

31 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. IGUALADA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:03.10

1 046775783 CARBALLO ESCUDERO DAVID 1973

2 047100516 MARTIN PUGA DAVID 1986

3 077258988 BASAS RIBA JAUME 1950

4 046784226 GUAL GRADO GERARD 1986

32 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MOS M 04/05/2014 LUGO (FRIGSA)2:03.33

1 035575275 PAZOS ALONSO JOSUE 1986

2 036079738 VILLASENIN GOMEZ J.F. 1968

3 035551662 SIO LOURIDO JOSE SALVADOR 1961

4 036085324 JORGE IGLESIAS MARCELINO 1966

33 MANYANET C.N. M 13/12/2014 BADIA DEL VALLÈS2:03.37

1 046337612 ALVARO MERCADAL CESAR 1969

2 0X4125125 SABA CARLO ALBERTO 1968

3 035116681 ANGÜES SOLANS CESAR 1967

4 046339449 ANGUERA CAMOS IGNACIO 1968
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34 CAT. 3  +160 M ZARAUTZ BALEA I.K. E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:03.47

1 072444243 LARRAÑAGA ENEKO 1981

2 034109735 CAMINO ARIZTI IGNACIO 1971

3 015771865 UGARTE LILLY RAMON 1949

4 035777530 AZCUE CAMINO MIKEL 1974

35 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. VILA-REAL E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:04.12

1 052793655 CLEMENTE PESUDO PERE XAVIER 1969

2 052797301 SEGLAR VALIENTE MIGUEL ANGELA 1972

3 018941131 PITARCH COSTA PASQUAL 1962

4 052799213 SEGLAR VALIENTE JAVIER 1974

36 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:04.62

1 042862389 GARCIA SUAREZ EDUARDO JAVIER 1971

37 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 08/11/2014 SEVILLA2:04.70

1 034075466 SALGUERO CAPITA ANTONIO 1973

2 016302850 ARRUTI FERNANDEZ ASIER 1973

3 025582766 MARQUES AGUDO JUAN CARLOS 1969

4 028596238 RUIZ CINTA JOSE CARLOS 1971

38 CAT. 3  +160 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 08/11/2014 SEVILLA2:04.86

1 028741574 LOMBILLA RUEDA JESUS 1972

2 028588505 LORA GARCIA FRANCISCO ANGEL 1967

3 028919253 PEREZ VALLE SERGIO 1975

4 028615281 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ ALFONSO 1975

39 CAT. 3  +160 M CD HALEGATOS M 08/02/2014 CANOE MADRID2:05.06

1 007978680 PEDRAZ ARAUJO JUAN ANTONIO 1981

2 050852846 TORREGROSA GARCIA J.F. 1973

3 005397550 YEVES MILLAN JOAQUIN 1964

4 005684467 RODRIGUEZ ANGUITA LUIS 1978

40 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:05.58

1 074671265 RUIZ MARTINEZ EMILIO JOSE 1979

2 028486830 NARVAEZ HIDALGO JOSE 1968

3 052269813 VELASCO SOTO RAFAEL 1973

4 026000774 SEVERO CASTRO DANIEL 1968

41 CAT. 3  +160 M A. MASTER BALEARES E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:05.84

1 075234963 PERALES PEREZ ANDRES 1977

2 043038877 MUÑOZ  GONZALEZ ALEJO 1966

3 043234701 RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA W.F.*. 1972

4 052947342 CEBA HERRERO AGUSTIN 1977

42 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:05.93

1 043661722 HERNÁNDEZ SUÁREZ ANGEL 1965

43 CAT. 3  +160 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:06.08

1 000398119 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 1963
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44 CAT. 3  +160 M C. AQUATIC CASTELLO M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:06.09

1 018961593 ROMERO BELTRAN  JESUS 1966

2 019002028 RODADO LOPEZ ANTONIO 1977

3 202468504 MORENO BACAS  MARCOS 1981

4 018993931 RUBIO MICHAVILA GUSTAVO 1974

45 CAT. 3  +160 M G. MADRID SPORTS M 08/02/2014 CANOE MADRID2:06.41

1 009201165 CASADO OSUNA CARLOS 1978

2 128830350 GONZALEZ ALONSO LUIS 1968

3 050813910 LOZANO NAVARRO HÉCTOR JAVIER 1965

4 006024671 CASTRO PERERA MANUEL 1969

46 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 08/02/2014 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:06.52

1 005408172 ARIAS SALGADO GABRIEL 1968

2 050865375 DE LA VIESCA SANTAFE CARLOS 1978

3 002902991 ORTEGA CANDIL OSCAR 1973

4 000839038 REY SANCHIS JOSE 1973

47 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:06.53

1 002614346 GOMEZ GUINDAL JOSE ANTONIO 1967

48 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:08.03

1 042870212 BOLAÑOS GARCIA JAVIER 1972

49 CAT. 3  +160 M STADIUM CASABLANCA M 13/12/2014 ZARAGOZA (LE)2:08.59

1 025157926 MARECA GONZALEZ JOAQUIN 1970

2 025148901 LOZANO CALAHORRA JOSE FCO. 1967

3 029113298 BELLO ORDUÑA JESUS EDUARDO 1974

4 025149181 LOPEZ ARAUZO JOSE ANTONIO 1967

50 CAT. 3  +160 M ARAGON MASTER C.D. M 13/12/2014 ZARAGOZA (LE)2:09.26

1 073014084 ZORITA CONDE DIEGO 1990

2 036165785 LLORENS VILLANUEVA IGOR 1981

3 072985985 FABRE PI FRANCISCO 1983

4 025456229 ZORITA CONDE AITOR 1972

51 C.N. TERRASSA M 08/02/2014 INEFC LLEIDA2:09.69

1 039180403 REY CERPA MANUEL 1972

2 052276194 SANTIAGO GARCIA OSCAR 1977

3 039178533 URBANO MIRALLES JOAN 1965

4 034740093 SANTOS BLANCH JAVIER 1970

52 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 08/02/2014 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:10.53

1 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958

2 015253372 OLALLA IRAETA JESUS 1971

3 000699439 LOPEZ BARBERA JOSE IGNACIO 1963

4 000826112 GARRIDO ARRIOLS CARLOS 1968
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53 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ALCAZAR M 14/12/2014 TORRIJOS2:10.75

1 006232009 MOLINA TEJEDOR F.J. 1968

2 006229509 QUIROS TEJADO ANTONIO 1966

3 033900431 PEREZ GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO 1965

4 006232147 GONZALEZ MAGAÑA FERNANDO 1969

54 CAT. 3  +160 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 08/11/2014 SEVILLA2:11.09

1 044578224 SEGALERVA PERAL DANIEL 1978

2 036115542 SOBRINO NOGUEIRA JORGE 1972

3 025665176 ORTIN DELGADO ANTONIO 1973

4 045268575 RODRIGUEZ GASCON MANUEL 1957

55 C.N. CERDANYOLA M 13/12/2014 BADIA DEL VALLÈS2:11.76

1 046646250 SANCHEZ MANENT LLUIS ALBERT 1970

2 046964396 MACHADO DIAZ ALBERTO 1988

3 040983416 ROMEU CRESPO JORDI 1969

4 072532628 RODRIGUEZ SADURNI JOSEP 1968

56 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON M 23/11/2014 PETRER2:11.95

1 483765486 SANSANO CANALES F.R. 1977

2 048371030 JAREÑO MARIO JOSE MARIA 1978

3 022007003 SANCHEZ GONZALVEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1969

4 022000787 ALEDO VIVES RAFAEL 1967

57 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. TRAMPOLIN M 14/12/2014 TORRIJOS2:13.09

1 003851999 BRAVO  SÁNCHEZ-CIFUENTES JESÚS 1969

2 033974871 GUTIÉRREZ  DOMÍNGUEZ ENRIQUE 1966

3 051680783 VICARIO  ESPINOSA CARLOS 1970

4 003908108 DE DIOS LASA MOISES 1986

58 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CRIPTANA M 14/12/2014 TORRIJOS2:13.76

1 006248769 INIESTA ORTIZ JUAN ALBERTO 1975

2 006246303 DIAZ-PLAZA DIAZ-HELLIN L.M. 1973

3 006245074 OLIVARES PANADERO M.A. 1975

4 006231992 INIESTA MANJAVACAS MANUEL 1967

59 CAT. 3  +160 M USC M 04/05/2014 LUGO (FRIGSA)2:13.96

1 036163439 CABANELAS EIRAS PABLO 1979

2 033298023 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS 1974

3 035248555 SMYTH CHAMOSA E.J.A. 1955

4 044448101 GONZALEZ REY DANEL 1986

60 CAT. 3  +160 M ARTEIXO E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:15.02

1 032682163 MARTIN MONTERO MANUEL JOSE 1977

2 032814263 CAINZOS SANTOS IAGO MANOEL 1973

3 002526774 SANJORGE PEDREIRA CARMELO 1962

4 053302367 MELLA BARBEITO JAVIER 1983
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61 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. EASO E 10/05/2014 SANTURTZI2:15.35

1 015935122 JAUREGI ZALA X. 1960

2 015368330 GABILONDO ET J. 1963

3 035776692 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ 1972

4 072471406 ARIAS RODRIG I. 1978

62 CAT. 3  +160 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:15.53

1 022626092 PEREZ PERALES ALEJANDRO 1956

2 018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 1969

3 052799744 HIDALGO BOJ JUAN CARLOS 1973

4 018982949 MARTI VICENT ANTONIO 1972

63 CAT. 3  +160 M A.E. SANTA EULALIA M 05/04/2014 TERUEL2:15.66

1 038437411 BALLART JORDI 1965

2 038099916 LOPEZ ADOLFO 1970

3 044182255 VICENTE JESUS 1976

4 009299103 VARGAS MARCELO 1978

64 CAT. 3  +160 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 14/12/2014 TORRIJOS2:19.12

1 006240985 SERNA CEPEDA JOSE MARIA 1971

2 006263005 MORALES LOPEZ JUAN MIGUEL 1980

3 006261941 LOPEZ SERRANO JOSE ANGEL 1979

4 005644519 GONZALEZ NOVILLO ALEJANDRO 1964

65 CAT. 3  +160 M A.D. ZOITI 89 M 13/12/2014 ZARAGOZA (LE)2:23.03

1 018041424 GONZALEZ PANZANO MANUEL 1988

2 018050693 SANVICENTE NAVARRO FRANCHO 1987

3 018000335 CABAÑUZ BENEDICTO ALVARO 1956

4 018008906 GARCES TRALLERO MARIO 1959

66 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA M 08/02/2014 INEFC LLEIDA2:23.73

1 043700501 USON GUARDIOLA JORGE ALEJANDRO 1968

2 043707200 MONTLLEO MONTLLEO XAVIER 1968

3 043719727 PORQUERES I GINE JOAN JOAQUIM 1976

4 043720806 MONTAÑA DE LA SIERRA DAVID 1973

67 CAT. 3  +160 M CN.CACERES DELFINES E 22/11/2014 CACERES2:27.30

1 007013012 JIMÉNEZ ROLDÁN ANTONIO 1968

2 050965854 RODRIGUEZ BAENA CARLOS 1971

3 002608973 RUIZ BALLESTEROS DANIEL 1966

4 031642913 JIMÉNEZ CAMACHO F.M. 1965

68 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:28.80

1 045660229 MORALES RUIZ SAULO 1974

2 027314402 SOLER CASTELLS LUIS IGNACIO 1971

3 029786081 VÁZQUEZ BORRERO FRANCISCO JOSE 1966

4 028714916 HERNANDEZ GARCIA MANUEL 1967
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4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

69 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MORALO E 22/11/2014 CACERES2:32.50

1 004172050 REY ARRANZ MARIANO 1967

2 028925538 GANDULLO DELGADO ENRIQUE JOSE 1984

3 006992682 MARTIN FERNANDEZ GREGORIO 1965

4 028962897 ALCALA CASTRO DIEGO 1975

70 C.N. ESPLUGUES M 26/04/2014 CALDES DE MONTBUI2:37.16

1 046126537 MARCO GOMEZ RAMON 1966

2 035036915 RUIZ TORRICO JUAN PEDRO 1963

3 035022697 PRADAS CANO MIGUEL ANGEL 1960

4 046615015 ALARCÓN TORRECILLAS RAUL 1970

71 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN E 22/11/2014 CACERES2:43.56

1 009179068 FALGAS PINAR FERNANDO 1966

2 002199975 FERNANDEZ PEDRAZA JUAN JOSE 1962

3 028873421 AYALA SERNA JOSE ANGEL 1964

4 052967158 MENESES FERNANDEZ MANUEL 1983

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 25/10/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE4:14.64

2 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. METROPOLE M 25/10/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.4:15.53

1 044705195 MARIAN DE DIEGO FERNANDO 1974

3 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.N. MOREAGA UGERZALEA E 12/04/2014 BURGOS4:25.96

1 014262088 NUÑEZ BARACALDO JORGE 1974

2 030692771 NAVEIRA CANO EMILIO 1980

3 011931655 SALGUERO CASTILLERO ANTONIO 1967

4 014592828 SESE GARCIA SALVADOR 1964

4 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 25/10/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.4:30.18

1 045756803 GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARCOS 1980

5 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 25/10/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.4:30.43

1 042879643 QUINTANA RODRIGUEZ ALVARO 1974

6 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 25/10/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE4:33.61

7 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 22/11/2014 CORDOBA4:36.95

1 028486830 NARVAEZ HIDALGO JOSE 1968

2 052269813 VELASCO SOTO RAFAEL 1973

3 052266757 GUILLEN MORENO FRANCISCO JOSE 1971

4 026014382 GARCIA HERMOSO GUILLERMO 1968

8 CAT. 3  +160 M NAVIAL E 22/11/2014 CORDOBA4:53.69

1 044350160 IZQUIERDO SILES FRANCISCO 1974

2 026461566 JIMENEZ LARA JESUS 1963

3 030519507 MUÑOZ MORALES MANUEL 1965

4 006995887 BARRADO PRIETO ELADIO 1963
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

9 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. LEON E 12/04/2014 BURGOS5:02.81

1 009768481 FERNANDEZ BAEZA JOSE LUIS 1968

2 054037799 CASTAÑO  RUIZ MARIO 1968

3 012683701 JIMENO IBAÑEZ DOMINGO 1948

4 071432386 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ ALVARO 1982

10 CAT. 3  +160 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 22/11/2014 CORDOBA5:13.41

1 028588505 LORA GARCIA FRANCISCO ANGEL 1967

2 052672451 FERNANDEZ DIAZ JUAN CARLOS 1969

3 028583435 GOMEZ REINA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1966

4 031252293 MATZ QUINTANO JOSE ANTONIO 1969

11 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 12/04/2014 BURGOS5:14.34

1 051086026 GIL BURGOS CRISTIAN 1981

2 011836643 SIMON GUADAÑO ANTONIO 1987

3 050075602 BAYON PEREZ JOSE ANTONIO 1968

4 005357873 IZAGUIRRE ARAQUE F.J. 1957

12 CAT. 3  +160 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 25/10/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.5:20.14

1 043283616 RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ SERAFIN 1972

13 C.N.LLORET DE MAR M 08/03/2014 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGA5:25.58

1 043672645 SOLIGUER GUIX PERE MARTIR 1967

2 040284232 CARRETO MOLINERO ANTONIO 1955

3 045537914 JIMENEZ LUIS JESUS 1973

4 045547662 ESTEVE KAY BENJI 1981

14 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. TORRELAVEGA ENTRERIO E 12/04/2014 BURGOS5:29.31

1 016545712 FERNADEZ RUIZ FCO JAVIER 1963

2 013906245 ALBERDI ALZUGUREN JOSE ANTONIO 1960

3 0X2830131 HUELGA PEREZ MANUEL 1969

4 013980538 COBO ELORRIAGA FERNANDO 1975

15 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 12/04/2014 BURGOS5:41.41

1 038821883 SOLA CASAS MARCEL 1967

2 013151052 AZPELETA VICARIO JAIME 1982

3 012765489 GARRIDO MONTOYA RAUL 1973

4 071263533 SAEZ GONZALEZ OSCAR 1977

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 F REAL CANOE N.C. M 26/04/2014 ALCALA MADRID2:19.27

1 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

2 051938600 BENEYTO VIZUETE CAROLINA 1978

3 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

4 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:19.38

1 071274503 LOSANTOS PRIETO ESTHER 1983

2 013133362 RODRÍGUEZ NIDAGUILA Mª MAR 1969

3 013167854 CALLEJA RODRIGUEZ MARIA 1977

4 013117186 AYALA GUTIERREZ ANGELES 1964

3 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. JUDIZMENDI E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:25.36

1 016259204 LOPEZ DE ABERASTURI SAEZ ANA 1961

2 016299166 FERNANDEZ DE LANDA LOPEZ GEMMA 1971

3 072743845 BEISTEGI TREBIÑO ZIORTZA 1985

4 016258124 ARSUAGA MARTINEZ ARANTZA 1961

4 CAT. 3  +160 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 24/05/2014 R.C.MEDITERRANEO2:28.87

1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

2 053278662 CAPOTE DE LA CALLE CARMEN 1987

3 045078094 VILLALTA GONZALEZ ELENA 1972

4 045080892 MUR PINERO ANA 1973

5 CAT. 3  +160 F A. MASTER BALEARES E 26/04/2014 PALMA M.2:30.85

1 002876796 O´CONNOR KERRY 1968

2 043059858 CAMPINS SANTUCCI FRANCETTE 1971

3 003584493 SOOS KATALIN 1974

4 043024913 TUBERT SERANTES MONICA 1964

6 CAT. 3  +160 F C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:34.93

1 043095442 MALDONADO SKIBB SARA 1973

2 043069496 MASSIP LLABRES MARIA JOSE 1971

3 043083041 SERRA NICOLAU Mª DEL MAR 1974

4 038121779 BORRÁS ROIG MARIA EVA 1971

7 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. JEREZ E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:34.96

1 017737725 ALCAINE LORENTE OLGA 1972

2 007246288 MARCOS NUÑEZ AMALIA 1977

3 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

4 031689602 BREVAL LISTAN MONTSERRAT 1975

8 CAT. 3  +160 F R.G.C. COVADONGA M 29/11/2014 AVILES2:35.62

1 029140744 ELIO VILLANUEVA MARIA CRISTINA 1966

2 010902238 BARREAL VEGA CARMEN 1981

3 053547273 AGÜERA FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 1987

4 010831881 BANGO MELCON EVA 1961

9 CAT. 3  +160 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:36.19

1 017728950 BUDRIA SERRANO ROSALIA 1968

2 053684080 CABALLERO CERBAN MONTSERRAT 1975

3 024173226 TIRADO REYES BEATRIZ 1961

4 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 3  +160 F ALBACETE MASTER N. E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:36.35

1 072451415 PEREZ GALLINA SORAYA 1976

2 044385283 JIMENEZ NUÑEZ M.C. 1974

3 044382591 CAMACHO BALLESTEROS ALICIA 1974

4 005171199 GARCIA OLIVAS ROSARIO 1964

11 CAT. 3  +160 F CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:38.74

1 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

2 052269194 OJEDA RODRIGUEZ ROCIO 1975

3 026011049 COBO CUEVAS MARGARITA 1970

4 028735375 SANCHEZ BENDALA ANA 1971

12 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:38.88

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

3 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

4 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

13 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. METROPOLE M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:39.07

1 042829129 RAMIREZ SANTANA CRISTINA 1965

14 CAT. 3  +160 F S.D. LA VENATORIA M 29/11/2014 AVILES2:41.18

1 009782120 ALVAREZ DURANGO EVA 1971

2 009782094 ALVAREZ GAGO MARTA 1973

3 009779878 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ MARIA 1970

4 009779398 ALONSO PRIETO INES 1969

15 CAT. 3  +160 F CLUB NATACION SAN PEDRO E 24/05/2014 R.C.MEDITERRANEO2:45.64

1 048330906 BARBARA MATESANZ CRISTINA 1979

2 704861784 COCHRANE ANGELA 1970

3 002008404 METTE HANSEN 1973

4 008917284 MARTOS MARTIN ELENA 1969

16 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. OVIMASTER M 29/11/2014 AVILES2:45.96

1 009419615 CANO PEREZ LUCIA 1973

2 010597345 BARETTINO COLOMA MARIA DOLORES 1960

3 011080832 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ EVA 1982

4 009397689 SANCHEZ SANTA BARBARA NATALIA 1970

17 CAT. 3  +160 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 22/11/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:48.26

1 043624423 PADRÓN PEÑA PILAR 1968

18 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. CADIZ E 24/05/2014 R.C.MEDITERRANEO2:48.64

1 032802529 OLMEDO ROBLEDO ISABEL 1969

2 031240810 VERA SUAREZ ROSARIO 1963

3 075778230 POZO GAGO CAROLINA 1988

4 044034876 MAISO MANTARAS Mª CARMEN 1976
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19 CAT. 3  +160 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 26/04/2014 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:54.20

1 005408171 ARIAS SALGADO MYRIAM 1969

2 051402749 COMIN RODRÍGUEZ ROCIO PAZ 1969

3 002886347 LACOMBA  CALLE Mª VICTORIA 1969

4 050311135 QUILEZ FUERTES SILVIA 1971

20 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. LAS PALMAS M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:01.06

1 054169114 KALECHSZTAJH CHMIEL DANIELA 1966

21 CAT. 3  +160 F R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA3:03.48

1 027313312 PEREZ DE GUZMAN JULIA 1970

2 048806390 LAFFITTE AGEO MARIA 1973

3 002879152 HERRERA CAMES VICTORIA 1968

4 X5640031V CAPUTI GIOVANNA 1966

22 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. JESCAGUA M 22/11/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:04.01

1 054066254 MACARIO GONZÁLEZ YAIZA 1981

23 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. HUELVA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA3:07.85

1 029045012 ZANOLETTY GARCIA M.A. 1974

2 044229907 PORTILLO DIAZ SILVIA 1976

3 028598804 VILLEGAS GEY MARIA JOSE 1971

4 044204185 MOJARRO ZAMORA IRENE 1974

24 CAT. 3  +160 F C. NATACION ARZUA E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS3:10.87

1 078786534 MANTEIGA CALVO ANA MARIA 1972

2 079335042 BALADO BELLO CRISTINA 1989

3 033289062 MATO CARAMES MARIA TERESA 1970

4 032800932 DIEGUEZ ABAD MARIA TERESA 1970

25 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 22/11/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:11.06

1 044301642 GLEZ. VEGA Mª DE LOS ANGELES 1973

26 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. SANT ADRIA E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:13.46

1 046690838 SERRA ALBESA BLANCA 1971

2 072549790 CAÑETE CARRILLO FILOMENA 1970

3 045496776 ESPINOSA MAÑAS NATALIA 1981

4 072550805 RUIZ ARGENTE DEL CASTILLO M. 1972

27 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. REALES M 22/11/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:16.00

1 078636265 GOMEZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA 1988

28 CAT. 3  +160 F C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO M 16/03/2014 MONFORTE3:17.65

1 036105689 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ MARIBEL 1971

2 076868214 RODRIGUEZ AGUIN Mª ANTIA 1981

3 000838265 BASCARAN AYUELA CONSUELO 1973

4 033850417 MENDEZ TORRES ISABEL 1960

29 CAT. 3  +160 F MASTMOS E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS3:19.17

1 036099734 SOUSA CARNEIRO ALICIA 1974

2 036071327 BASTOS ALONSO MARI CARMEN 1965

3 036075429 SALGUEIRO LORENZO CARMEN 1966

4 039510473 CHUB SAVCHENKO LYUDMYLA 1965
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

30 CAT. 3  +160 F NPONTEA E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS3:21.93

1 051912453 DEL AMO BLANCO MARGARITA 1967

2 032669818 VILARO FONTICOBA RAQUEL 1978

3 036086706 CALVIÑO CANCELA MARIA CRISTINA 1968

4 034873698 ABREU FERNANDEZ MARTA 1971

31 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:22.00

1 018966140 SOLER CEPRIA SILVIA 1969

2 052509367 VICENTE SANCHEZ MARIA ARACELI 1971

3 020464649 CHIVA TARREGA ROCIO 1980

4 044503624 VERT BELENGUER CONCEPCION 1975

32 CAT. 3  +160 F C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS3:33.95

1 076897637 SOBRINO EIRIZ MARIA DEL VALLE 1972

2 077002990 VAZQUE MOSQUERA CRISTAL 1977

3 032679312 ALVARIÑO DIAZ DEL RIO BEATRIZ 1975

4 076811093 MOLDES CANCELAS BERTA 1965

33 CAT. 3  +160 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:44.60

1 0X7417423 TONKS NICOLA  JANE 1964

34 C.N. PRAT LLOBREGAT M 25/10/2014 BARCELONA3:57.70

1 038558475 MARTIN MONTAGUT Mª ISABEL 1966

2 035006220 BRIA FLAMARIQUE SUSANA 1959

3 038097186 GALBAS TURMO MARTA 1970

4 046596257 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ ANA 1971

35 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. CAMPO M 29/11/2014 AVILES4:13.59

1 014884957 DIEZ-ANDINO RUIZ CARMEN ELENA 1951

2 007976272 VILLORIA SANCHEZ LOURDES 1973

3 009291293 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Mª CARMEN 1966

4 012171003 ALVAREZ RICO Mª TERESA 1945

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 F ZARAUTZ BALEA I.K. E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:06.83

1 034107908 CAMPOY MEZQUITA ADRIANA 1971

2 015797831 IRAIZOZ NATIVIDAD 1955

3 020172456 ORNES RECALDE IGONE 1972

4 044130509 GARMENDIA ITURRIA ENERITZ 1978

2 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. JUDIZMENDI E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:09.96

1 016299166 FERNANDEZ DE LANDA LOPEZ GEMMA 1971

2 016259204 LOPEZ DE ABERASTURI SAEZ ANA 1961

3 016258124 ARSUAGA MARTINEZ ARANTZA 1961

4 072743845 BEISTEGI TREBIÑO ZIORTZA 1985
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01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 3  +160 F A. MASTER BALEARES E 26/04/2014 PALMA M.2:11.39

1 043024913 TUBERT SERANTES MONICA 1964

2 02876796 O´CONNOR KERRY 1968

3 043059858 CAMPINS SANTUCCI FRANCETTE 1971

4 003584493 SOOS KATALIN 1974

4 C.N. TERRASSA M 08/02/2014 INEFC LLEIDA2:12.05

1 045485463 ROCA MONTALA LAURA 1980

2 039165136 URBANO VENTURA VICENTA 1963

3 045478819 BURGOS LOPEZ CARMEN 1974

4 045485464 ROCA MONTALA ANNA Mª 1977

5 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. METROPOLE M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:13.53

1 043654859 QUINTANILLA AYLLON ELENA 1965

6 C.N. VILAFRANCA M 22/03/2014 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:16.41

1 047836157 ROS BOSCH ANNA 1986

2 000499857 NOELLE TARMEY DOMINIQUE 1964

3 039712710 VIVAS CAROL MARTA 1974

4 046039141 VIVAS CAROL MONTSERRAT 1963

7 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:16.69

1 013133362 RODRÍGUEZ NIDAGUILA Mª MAR 1969

2 013117186 AYALA GUTIERREZ ANGELES 1964

3 013167854 CALLEJA RODRIGUEZ MARIA 1977

4 013123057 SAINZ BARRANCO SUSANA 1964

8 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. JEREZ E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:16.76

1 017737725 ALCAINE LORENTE OLGA 1972

2 031689602 BREVAL LISTAN MONTSERRAT 1975

3 007246288 MARCOS NUÑEZ AMALIA 1977

4 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

9 CAT. 3  +160 F ALBACETE MASTER N. E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:16.82

1 072451415 PEREZ GALLINA SORAYA 1976

2 005171199 GARCIA OLIVAS ROSARIO 1964

3 044385283 JIMENEZ NUÑEZ M.C. 1974

4 044382591 CAMACHO BALLESTEROS ALICIA 1974

10 CAT. 3  +160 F C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 26/04/2014 PALMA M.2:19.29

1 043083041 SERRA NICOLAU Mª DEL MAR 1974

2 043069496 MASSIP LLABRE Mª JOSE 1971

3 077990532 ZARAGOZA VIL N. 1978

4 043040109 NAVARRO POMAR VIRGINIA 1966

11 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS M 08/02/2014 CANOE MADRID2:19.44

1 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

2 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

3 051931775 RUIZ CALVO MARINA 1973

4 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

12 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:19.92

1 019001291 VALLS ARAGONES MAPI 1975

2 052687183 HERNANDEZ CALVO PILAR 1974

3 018966140 SOLER CEPRIA SILVIA 1969

4 019001936 CATALA SANCHEZ NOELIA 1976

13 CAT. 3  +160 F REAL CANOE N.C. M 08/02/2014 CANOE MADRID2:20.72

1 051938600 BENEYTO VIZUETE CAROLINA 1978

2 051440920 PEÑAS MERELLO Mª JOSE 1951

3 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

4 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

14 CAT. 3  +160 F C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE M 23/11/2014 PETRER2:22.91

1 029021815 NOTARIO ARANDA BARBARA 1972

2 052775110 PALLARES NAVARRO BELEN 1972

3 028915311 PEREZ LAMPAYA MARIA PILAR 1972

4 044399358 BERRIO GONZALEZ MARTA 1980

15 CAT. 3  +160 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:25.27

1 050311135 QUILEZ FUERTES SILVIA 1971

2 005408171 ARIAS SALGADO MYRIAM 1969

3 051402749 COMIN RODRÍGUEZ ROCIO PAZ 1969

4 002886347 LACOMBA CALLE MARÍA VICTORIA 1969

16 CAT. 3  +160 F ARAGON MASTER C.D. M 13/12/2014 ZARAGOZA (LE)2:26.64

1 017854055 SOLSONA GIMENO PILAR 1954

2 029111582 LANCHARES SANCHO ELENA 1974

3 016799152 DE MIGUEL DE MIGUEL M.R. 1966

4 076919712 MARTIN FORES INES 1989

17 C.N. CALDES M 26/04/2014 CALDES DE MONTBUI2:28.87

1 033871840 PUIGDUETA PAÑACH MERCE 1961

2 077301496 GONZALEZ CESPEDES MONTSERRAT 1965

3 043682323 AYGUASANOSA MAÑE ANNA MARIA 1967

4 007806695 CORTES SALADELAFONT ELISENDA 1982

18 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. HUELVA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:30.62

1 028598804 VILLEGAS GEY MARIA JOSE 1971

2 044204185 MOJARRO ZAMORA IRENE 1974

3 029045012 ZANOLETTY GARCIA M.A. 1974

4 044221667 MORA RODRIGUEZ INMACULADA 1976

19 CAT. 3  +160 F POR-MIÑA E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:31.03

1 036105689 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ MARIBEL 1971

2 034972625 ESTEVEZ SANTOS MARTA 1974

3 034961178 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ SILVIA 1974

4 000838265 BASCARAN AYUELA CONSUELO 1973
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20 CAT. 3  +160 F POURENSE E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:33.00

1 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO MARIA CRISTINA 1962

2 034994334 ALVAREZ MONTENEGRO CRISTINA 1970

3 045160100 PEREIRA TUNDISI ANA MARIA 1964

4 034954147 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1966

21 CAT. 3  +160 F UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:33.50

1 048490210 BELMONTE CEREZO GEMA 1980

2 034790844 FRUCTUOSO ROS MENCHU 1970

3 022482019 SANGUINO ALONSO IRENE 1961

4 014303705 ASARTA PEDRAZA CLARA EUGENIA 1980

22 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:36.47

1 044301642 GLEZ. VEGA Mª DE LOS ANGELES 1973

23 CAT. 3  +160 F CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON M 23/11/2014 PETRER2:36.50

1 022000970 GARCIA-GUTIERREZ CASTEJON M. 1963

2 052109795 SANCHEZ LOPEZ LAURA 1975

3 033499934 MARTINEZ RUIZ CARMEN Mª 1975

4 048365318 SANSANO CANALES MONICA 1975

24 CAT. 3  +160 F C.E. ELDENSE M 23/11/2014 PETRER2:37.84

1 022145225 LAZARO GONZALEZ M.D.C. 1974

2 022140824 PEREZ GRACIA CARMEN 1970

3 044754907 FALCO REVELLES INES 1976

4 022140896 RUIZ VALIENTE INMACULADA 1972

25 CAT. 3  +160 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:38.09

1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

2 X07195548 CACHIA ROMINA** 1978

3 028721865 MIHURA CARRION MARIA DEL MAR 1968

4 028488824 PEREZ GONZALEZ PILAR 1972

26 CAT. 3  +160 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:39.01

1 050830678 MUÑIZ MORAN MARIA ANA 1966

2 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975

3 X6859967X BRUNO VERONICA BLANCA 1975

4 024879113 ECHEVERRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

27 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. MASTER MOS M 04/05/2014 LUGO (FRIGSA)2:39.20

1 036106303 VALLADARES GONZALEZ TATIANA 1977

2 036075429 SALGUEIRO LORENZO CARMEN 1966

3 050060595 SANCHEZ LEAL GEMA ISABEL 1964

4 036099733 SOUSA CARNEIRO ROSANA 1971

28 CAT. 3  +160 F R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:40.50

1 048924711 VORCY RIVERO MACARENA 1981

2 048806390 LAFFITTE AGEO MARIA 1973

3 X5640031V CAPUTI GIOVANNA 1966

4 002879152 HERRERA CAMES VICTORIA 1968
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29 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. CADIZ LASER 2000 E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:41.65

1 P00023434 GARCIA PALACIOS MARIA VICTORIA 1974

2 031240810 VERA SUAREZ Mª DEL ROSARIO 1963

3 044034876 MAISO MANTARAS M.D.C. 1976

4 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

30 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:41.74

1 002894600 MARTIN DENIA EMMA 1973

2 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

3 050438352 DE LAGO SANCHEZ MARIA DEL MAR 1968

4 074002350 MARTINEZ FERRI MARINA 1982

31 C.N. CERDANYOLA M 26/04/2014 CALDES DE MONTBUI2:42.19

1 046556676 REDONDO MARTINEZ ANA 1971

2 033920060 LASO REYES NELIDA 1967

3 038118842 TUELLS JANSSON ANGELS 1969

4 046649419 MIMO MAS MIRIAM 1973

32 CAT. 3  +160 F CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:42.78

1 028346458 VALPUESTA FERNANDEZ M.L. 1952

2 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

3 026011049 COBO CUEVAS MARGARITA 1970

4 028735375 SANCHEZ BENDALA ANA 1971

33 CAT. 3  +160 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:42.98

1 045726207 ARANTZAMENDI LLULL JAMILA 1981

2 042055255 GONZALEZ TRUJILLO Mª JOSEFA 1958

3 042798309 LARRODE GARCIA PILAR 1959

4 042077422 IBOLEÓN CABRERA ISABEL 1964

34 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. LAS PALMAS M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:52.29

1 042851267 SUAREZ ACOSTA CRISTINA 1969

35 CAT. 3  +160 F C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:53.80

1 036068006 CID SUEIRO MARINA 1965

2 076811093 MOLDES CANCELAS BERTA 1965

3 053171194 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ELENA 1976

4 076897637 SOBRINO EIRIZ MARIA DEL VALLE 1972

36 CAT. 3  +160 F CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:57.97

1 018972820 SARDINA RUIZ MIRENCHU 1969

2 053538962 CUADRADO PASTRANA ESTHER 1979

3 018999909 CHEUNG BORREGO JEANNIE 1974

4 018971151 FRANCH ARZO PATRICIA 1968

37 CAT. 3  +160 F ARZUA E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:59.89

1 033289062 MATO CARAMES MARIA TERESA 1970

2 033281022 GIL GIL MARISA 1967

3 079332161 GARCIA PETEIRO ANA MARIA 1983

4 032800932 DIEGUEZ ABAD MARIA TERESA 1970
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38 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET M 22/03/2014 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS3:04.27

1 005384027 DAVILA RUEDA MARIA JOSE 1962

2 035029557 BORRAS CAPARA Mª MERCEDES 1960

3 044192431 CANSECO LOPEZ FATIMA 1977

4 038461948 MARTINEZ ROSADO MARIA ISABEL 1973

39 CAT. 3  +160 F C. NATACION PONTEAREAS M 04/05/2014 LUGO (FRIGSA)3:08.54

1 036015839 SUEIRO COSTAS Mª CARMEN 1956

2 034873698 ABREU FERNANDEZ MARTA 1971

3 051912453 DEL AMO BLANCO MARGARITA 1967

4 036086706 CALVIÑO CANCELA MARIA CRISTINA 1968

40 CAT. 3  +160 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:14.12

1 078464506 ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ Mª DEL PINO 1960

41 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. CRIPTANA M 14/12/2014 TORRIJOS3:25.03

1 006238555 VILLAFRANCA RODRIGUEZ M.T. 1970

2 006246457 RUBIO QUIÑONES ANA CRISTINA 1974

3 006252219 ESCRIBANO CASARRUBIOS J.B. 1976

4 006254260 ESCRIBANO FUENTES CRISTINA 1976

42 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN E 22/11/2014 CACERES3:26.65

1 088094423 FERNANDEZ DIAZ ANA Mª 1964

2 009161240 SANCHEZ-PAJARES ZAMBRANO GEMA 1960

3 080032819 GUERRERO SANCHEZ MARIA DOLORES 1961

4 052969321 BELTRAN CHAMIZO CARMEN 1979

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 12/04/2014 BURGOS5:28.18

1 013117186 AYALA GUTIERREZ ANGELES 1964

2 013123057 SAINZ BARRANCO SUSANA 1964

3 013097465 DE LA TORRE MUÑOZ AMERICA 1960

4 013133362 RODRÍGUEZ NIDAGUILA Mª MAR 1969

2 CAT. 3  +160 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 22/11/2014 CORDOBA5:35.99

1 017728950 BUDRIA SERRANO ROSALIA 1968

2 024879113 ECHEVERRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

3 050830678 MUÑIZ MORAN MARIA ANA 1966

4 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975

3 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. METROPOLE M 25/10/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.5:37.13

1 043757594 GONZALEZ ALBUJAR MARIA ROSA 1970

4 CAT. 3  +160 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 25/10/2014 S.C. DE TENERIFE5:42.83

5 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. TORRELAVEGA ENTRERIO E 12/04/2014 BURGOS5:45.89

1 071929897 LEON MELENDRE MARIA VANESA 1978

2 013941145 IBAÑEZ GOMEZ ARANZAZU 1974

3 013885606 GOMEZ DIAZ PURIFICACION 1951

4 013978798 BORBOLLA RODRIGUEZ ELENA 1974
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6 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 25/10/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.6:02.98

1 009418622 CABAL ALVAREZ BEATRIZ Mª 1974

7 CAT. 3  +160 F C.N. LAS PALMAS M 25/10/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.6:14.84

1 042851267 SUAREZ ACOSTA CRISTINA 1969

8 CAT. 3  +160 F CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 22/11/2014 CORDOBA6:16.42

1 028346458 VALPUESTA FERNANDEZ M.L. 1952

2 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

3 026011049 COBO CUEVAS MARGARITA 1970

4 028735375 SANCHEZ BENDALA ANA 1971

9 CAT. 3  +160 F CLUB NATACION CAMPO E 12/04/2014 BURGOS6:41.75

1 009318564 APARICIO MELERO CELIA 1970

2 012139188 BUENO DOMINGUEZ MARINA 1942

3 009291293 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Mª CARMEN 1966

4 071142155 SAINZ ESTEBAN AURORA 1980

10 CAT. 3  +160 F C.D. JESCAGUA M 25/10/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.7:58.47

1 042760652 GONZÁLEZ MARTEL ANDREA 1951

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. AQUAMASTERS M 22/03/2014 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS1:59.71

1 045463801 PUIG GUTIERREZ CARLES 1970

2 355135389 HASSE UTE 1963

3 052173486 MORALES ROBERT DANIEL 1977

4 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

2 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:06.64

1 018999985 DOÑATE IRIBERRI JAVIER 1974

2 052687183 HERNANDEZ CALVO PILAR 1974

3 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

4 019012726 FELIP ALONSO SANDRA 1979

3 CAT. 3  +160 M ZARAUTZ BALEA I.K. E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:07.44

1 035777530 AZCUE CAMINO MIKEL 1974

2 034109735 CAMINO ARIZTI IGNACIO 1971

3 034107908 CAMPOY MEZQUITA ADRIANA 1971

4 020172456 ORNES RECALDE IGONE 1972

4 CAT. 3  +160 M REAL CANOE N.C. M 15/11/2014 MADRID2:11.45

1 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

2 051938600 BENEYTO VIZUETE CAROLINA 1978

3 050295171 ALONSO-GOYA REIJA CARLOS 1959

4 007511746 MAYOR MALUENDA JOSE EUGENIO 1968

5 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. LEON E 01/02/2014 GIJON2:12.38

1 009797947 FERNANDEZ BAEZA CAMINO 1975

2 009807006 QUINTERO CALZADO JULIO 1976

3 009768481 FERNANDEZ BAEZA JOSE LUIS 1968

4 009811169 MARCOS VARELA LAURA 1976
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6 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:13.30

1 034803299 GIL MARTINEZ RAQUEL 1979

2 027462374 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO E. 1967

3 023043785 GONZALEZ CONESA EVA MARIA 1985

4 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

7 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. JEREZ E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:14.06

1 044203492 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ EMILIO JOSE 1969

2 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

3 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976

4 031698890 PRIETO POLONIO PATRICIA 1977

8 CAT. 3  +160 M G.E. I E.G. E 12/01/2014 TERRASSA2:15.25

1 40308871Z TEIXIDOR LEGOUX AURELIA 1968

2 079301519 RODRIGUEZ PAVON DAVID 1973

3 053028994 PUJOL ULIED MINERVA 1978

4 079302267 BOFILL CROUS JOAQUIM 1968

9 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 15/11/2014 MADRID2:15.84

1 044277182 LORETO PIÑEIRO IRIS 1983

2 076082518 LLOPIS ORTIZ ANTONIO 1987

3 013165295 IZQUIERDO PICÓN ÁLVARO 1984

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

10 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MIJAS E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:16.89

1 025718091 BERGILLOS DIEGUEZ AFRICA 1978

2 053011909 MERINO RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1980

3 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969

4 X1642848G GRESSET CHRISTINE 1968

11 CAT. 3  +160 M A. MASTER BALEARES E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:17.34

1 X2876796W O'CONNOR KERRY 1968

2 075234963 PERALES PEREZ ANDRES 1977

3 043059858 CAMPINS SANTUCCI FRANCETTE 1971

4 043234701 RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA W.F.*. 1972

12 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:18.18

1 013133362 RODRÍGUEZ NIDAGUILA Mª MAR 1969

2 013117186 AYALA GUTIERREZ ANGELES 1964

3 071273213 FERNANDEZ PEREZ VICTOR 1985

4 013126201 REBE DEL OLMO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1967

13 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:18.55

1 044200602 BARREDA PORTILLO SUSANA 1974

2 036153996 BALLESTEROS MOSCOSO ANDREA 1979

3 044220933 GOMEZ LOIS DAVID 1976

4 028893148 VERA RINCON ALVARO 1966
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14 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:18.72

1 002886347 LACOMBA CALLE MARÍA VICTORIA 1969

2 047043279 ORTEGA POLO VANESA 1982

3 034996822 JUSTO QUINTAIROS FRANCISCO 1982

4 013894879 MURUZABAL SITGES TOMAS 1956

15 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:20.50

1 004845749 MULEY LUELMO DANIEL 1980

2 000815993 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO OSCAR 1966

3 007504421 GARCIA GARCIA MONICA 1973

4 006243672 RUIZ-ESCRIBANO TARAVILLA M.T. 1973

16 CAT. 3  +160 M STADIUM CASABLANCA M 05/04/2014 TERUEL2:21.88

1 029131391 LOPEZ CABRERO ARACELI 1980

2 025454913 HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA OLGA 1973

3 025140158 MILLAN TABUENCA LUIS 1965

4 029113298 BELLO ORDUÌ‘A JESUS EDUARDO 1974

17 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CADIZ E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:22.75

1 075769757 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ CARLOS 1987

2 050653068 ALVAREZ PENALVA FERNANDO 1946

3 075778230 POZO GAGO CAROLINA MARÍA 1988

4 032802529 OLMEDO ROBLEDO ISABEL 1969

18 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. CLARIN E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:22.91

1 023791077 JIMENEZ LAMIQUIZ ANTONIO 1967

2 074717530 ROMERO RIVEIRA SALVIA 1980

3 023796765 GONZALEZ SABIO RICARDO 1971

4 023807821 ALVAREZ MOYANO MARIA DOLORES 1976

19 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:23.00

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 X8340633M CAVERO RODRIGO 1977

4 X6024166Y BRUNO SANDRA GISELLE 1969

20 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:24.94

1 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

2 052269194 OJEDA RODRIGUEZ ROCIO 1975

3 028934420 MONTERRUBIO FERNANDEZ GERMAN 1978

4 052266757 GUILLEN MORENO FRANCISCO JOSE 1971

21 C.N. SANT ADRIA M 08/03/2014 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGA2:25.41

1 038122603 RAMOS SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 1972

2 072549790 CAÑETE CARRILLO FILOMENA 1970

3 025634199 CINALLI PETRINGA CARLOS H. 1970

4 045496776 ESPINOSA MAÑAS NATALIA 1981
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22 CAT. 3  +160 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:26.39

1 0ZH065202 ACS SZVETLANA 1977

2 028741574 LOMBILLA RUEDA JESUS 1972

3 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA JOSE IGNACIO 1964

4 052694960 ESCAÑO BUZON Mª MAR 1975

23 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 15/11/2014 MADRID2:27.15

1 051446699 CONSUEGRA ESTEBAN NURIA 1980

2 033517105 MAROTO ATANCE LUIS FERNANDO 1972

3 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS JOAQUIN 1964

4 002894598 MARTIN DENIA ALICIA 1978

24 CAT. 3  +160 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:27.43

1 017728950 BUDRIA SERRANO ROSALIA 1968

2 044582110 PIÑA FERNANDEZ JUAN ANTONIO 1975

3 044578224 SEGALERVA PERAL DANIEL 1978

4 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975

25 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. VILLALBA M 11/05/2014 M-86 MADRID2:28.95

1 053798651 DE VERGARA GOMEZ ROCIO 1960

2 053844291 PEÑARANDA SANCHEZ HERNANDO 1966

3 002880497 CEREZO LOZANO OSCAR 1971

4 053730159 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA ROCIO 1988

26 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. TERRASSA E 12/01/2014 TERRASSA2:29.18

1 039165136 URBANO VENTURA VICENTA 1963

2 045485464 ROCA MONTALA ANNA Mª 1977

3 045474877 GALVE RUIZ VICTOR 1973

4 045470065 BARBERO GONZALEZ RAUL 1972

27 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:32.80

1 025074851 MONTENEGRO VEGAS MARIA CARMEN 1965

2 053694385 BARRIOS LOPEZ ANTONIO 1978

3 053684274 PONCE DE LEON MARTOS NURIA 1976

4 025711443 ROSADO MOLINA JOSE MANUEL 1973

28 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. HUELVA E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:32.81

1 044221667 MORA RODRIGUEZ INMACULADA 1976

2 029777246 RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA JOSE MARIA 1961

3 028598804 VILLEGAS GEY MARIA JOSE 1971

4 029041529 DIAZ REBOLLO MATIAS 1971

29 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SAN ROQUE E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:33.28

1 0Y1694808 RUSSIANO DANIELA 1965

2 028721650 RODRIGUEZ GALAN MARIA 1970

3 032019194 BILBAO GARAY JULIAN 1957

4 075954568 QUERO POSTIGO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1984
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30 CAT. 3  +160 M R.G.C. COVADONGA E 01/02/2014 GIJON2:34.15

1 010879743 FERNANDEZ HEVIA SONIA 1972

2 010900885 ROZAS REYES PALOMA 1974

3 010868656 DOMINGUEZ QUINTIN F.C. 1968

4 053528050 VEGA MORA JUAN 1976

31 CAT. 3  +160 M ADFOGAR E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:34.36

1 046902887 PEREZ FERREIRO JUAN 1978

2 076350084 PEREIRA ALONSO ISABEL 1961

3 033282548 TOME NOGUEIRA ALBERTO MARCIAL 1968

4 004760330 PEZZANA CAROLINA GRACIELA 1973

32 CAT. 3  +160 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:37.51

1 049608493 OHLSSON JAN OLA 1962

2 043029872 RODAS OLIVER LUIS 1965

3 043095442 MALDONADO SKIBB SARA 1973

4 038121779 BORRÁS ROIG MARIA EVA 1971

33 CAT. 3  +160 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:37.61

1 028593370 RUIZ VEGUILLA MIGUEL 1969

2 028916641 GARCIA-DELGADO MORENTE MARTA 1971

3 002879152 HERRERA CAMES VICTORIA 1968

4 077808090 PAREJA-OBREGON CABALLERO JDD 1980

34 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. AVILES E 03/05/2014 GIJON2:39.95

1 011384161 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 1957

2 045640220 MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ ESTHER 1986

3 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

4 011434631 SUAREZ ALONSO GERARDO 1974

35 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 01/02/2014 GIJON2:40.17

1 010891623 FRIERA GARCIA ISAAC 1975

2 053346059 JUNQUERA VENEGAS ROCIO 1974

3 010865513 JAREÑO AMIEVA JUAN IGNACIO 1968

4 010879443 FUERTES LLAMAZALES BEGOÑA 1973

36 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 12/01/2014 TERRASSA2:41.91

1 038552643 GOMEZ VELEZ RAFAEL 1962

2 044198185 FLORES CENTELLAS MARTA 1979

3 044184819 MARCE GIL FRANCESCA 1974

4 040857318 BENET FERRAN JOSEP MARIA 1957

37 CAT. 3  +160 M S.D. LA VENATORIA E 01/02/2014 GIJON2:45.70

1 009773955 DEL BLANCO CAMPELO BELEN 1969

2 009784464 DE LAS CUEVAS SUÁREZ CESAR 1970

3 071423709 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ JESUS 1978

4 009779398 ALONSO PRIETO INES 1969
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38 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB NATACION SAN PEDRO E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:45.75

1 P08939545 SIVANKOVA ELINA 1968

2 008917284 MARTOS MARTIN ELENA 1969

3 027340502 GAMEZ LOPEZ JUAN ANTONIO 1971

4 027343039 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ FERNANDO 1973

39 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. OVIMASTER E 01/02/2014 GIJON2:46.29

1 009419615 CANO PEREZ LUCIA 1973

2 009433217 GRANDA  JUAN IÑIGO 1976

3 009413325 SANTORUM PEREZ ARTURO 1974

4 011424012 VEGA  ARECES RAQUEL 1970

40 C.N. CERDANYOLA M 22/03/2014 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:46.38

1 046649419 MIMO MAS MIRIAM 1973

2 046803885 CARRASCO JIMENEZ ESTELA 1977

3 046646250 SANCHEZ MANENT LLUIS ALBERT 1970

4 072532628 RODRIGUEZ SADURNI JOSEP 1968

41 A.E. SANTA EULALIA M 31/05/2014 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGA2:46.68

1 038437411 BALLART MACABICH JORDI 1965

2 006524668 ARANIBAR JARDON MELVA 1955

3 044182255 VICENTE PEREZ JESUS 1976

4 043508672 GUTIERREZ  GARRIGA NURIA 1968

42 CAT. 3  +160 M POR-MIÑA E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:47.51

1 000838265 BASCARAN AYUELA CONSUELO 1973

2 044452771 CRESPO IBOR LAURA 1976

3 034976118 PEREIRA DIAZ ANGEL 1972

4 033310406 PIROSCIA PENADO JOSE 1966

43 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MARBELLA CARABANCHE M 15/11/2014 MADRID2:47.63

1 050714588 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ALBERTO 1967

2 005375808 MARISCAL AGUDO MANUEL 1961

3 050220094 ALONSO RIVAS RAQUEL 1987

4 001104180 VIVAR ALENDA ANGELA INES 1960

44 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS M 15/11/2014 MADRID2:49.04

1 078549063 DIVA GONAZALEZ FARAH 1983

2 011441150 UNGIDOS SANTOS OLGA SALLY 1976

3 042776071 YURRITA DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1957

4 045760094 GUEDES YERAY 1980

45 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. ARAGON MASTER M 01/02/2014 ZARAGOZA (V)2:49.89

1 025163993 DIAZ-CRESPO VASALLO IGNACIO 1970

2 017760648 LAFUENTE FONT TERESA 1983

3 017840730 MARTIN VIDAL EDUARDO 1951

4 029111582 LANCHARES SANCHO ELENA 1974
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46 CAT. 3  +160 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 15/11/2014 MADRID2:51.17

1 026491546 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MONTSERRAT 1975

2 006247953 DUEÑAS RUIZ ALICIA 1974

3 050833482 QUIROS SANCHEZ CARLOS 1967

4 005644519 GONZALEZ NOVILLO ALEJANDRO 1964

47 CAT. 3  +160 M CAMBRILS C.N. E 12/01/2014 TERRASSA2:52.69

1 43509269P LEIRO TORRES LIDIA 1969

2 77833755F VILELLA SABATE ROSA MARIA 1975

3 038506556 CAMPILLO VALLMAJÓ JOSEP MARIA 1964

4 30466988S MUÑOZ GALLARDO JUAN 1961

48 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. PORTUENSE E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:55.14

1 044966195 MICHAN LOBATO MARIO 1985

2 P00438225 BALLESTA GARCIA INMACULADA 1964

3 031250718 CORDAL CASTRO Mª ANGELES 1966

4 032658053 LOPEZ VELO FEDERICO CARLOS 1970

49 CAT. 3  +160 M MASTMOS E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:55.61

1 036099733 SOUSA CARNEIRO ROSANA 1971

2 036071327 BASTOS ALONSO MARI CARMEN 1965

3 076994747 PEXEGUEIRO BALADRON NICOLAS 1977

4 035572985 SANCHEZ POUSADELA FELIPE 1981

50 CAT. 3  +160 M NPONTEA E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:56.47

1 051912453 DEL AMO BLANCO MARGARITA 1967

2 076907385 SUAREZ GARCIA PEDRO LOIS 1980

3 048394618 ALIAGA SOLA ALBERTO 1977

4 036086706 CALVIÑO CANCELA MARIA CRISTINA 1968

51 CAT. 3  +160 M CN.CACERES DELFINES E 22/11/2014 CACERES2:59.51

1 007001686 ARJONA BEJARANO CRISTINA 1965

2 006969914 PEREZ CANO MILAGROS 1958

3 008847999 RUBIO GARCÍA VÍCTOR JESÚS 1977

4 080073258 BARRAGÁN MORENO JAVIER 1981

52 CAT. 3  +160 M CFVLUGO E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS3:07.02

1 010862036 GURIDI HUERTA JESUS MARIA 1968

2 032419031 GOMEZ DOVAL MARIA ANGELA 1956

3 036170627 GOMEZ MARTIN RUBEN 1978

4 033316308 MAESTRE CASTRO MARIA ISAURA 1969

53 CAT. 3  +160 M CTRAVIE E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS3:07.34

1 032679312 ALVARIÑO DIAZ DEL RIO BEATRIZ 1975

2 046962029 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ ARTURO 1978

3 034923223 PEREZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1959

4 076897637 SOBRINO EIRIZ MARIA DEL VALLE 1972
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54 CAT. 3  +160 M STADIUM VENECIA M 05/04/2014 TERUEL3:10.03

1 017150276 GUINDA POLO CORINA MARIA 1959

2 025150879 ASCASO SANCHEZ JOSE MARIA 1969

3 025152400 ULLAN COMES ANA Mª 1968

4 017725498 BETES SAURA GUILLERMO 1968

55 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CRIPTANA M 15/11/2014 MADRID3:16.65

1 006246686 OLIVARES PANADERO MARÍA JOSÉ 1977

2 006246303 DIAZ-PLAZA DIAZ-HELLIN L.M. 1973

3 006231992 INIESTA MANJAVACAS MANUEL 1967

4 006246457 RUBIO QUIÑONES ANA CRISTINA 1974

56 CAT. 3  +160 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 05/04/2014 TERUEL3:17.61

1 024326974 ALMER VERDEGUER TOMAS 1964

2 018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 1969

3 018971151 FRANCH ARZO PATRICIA 1968

4 018972820 SARDINA RUIZ MIRENCHU 1969

57 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN E 22/11/2014 CACERES3:20.29

1 009161240 SANCHEZ-PAJARES ZAMBRANO GEMA 1960

2 038558147 FERNANDEZ RUIZ JACINTO 1966

3 034769613 SANCHEZ MORILLO ANTONIO 1982

4 088094423 FERNANDEZ DIAZ ANA Mª 1964

58 C.N. PRAT LLOBREGAT M 08/03/2014 EL PRAT DE LLOBREGA3:20.47

1 044422020 MUJERIEGO DEROEUX CAROLINE 1977

2 035006220 BRIA FLAMARIQUE SUSANA 1959

3 Y1831989F ZAWADZKI MACIEJ 1981

4 046400638 VELASCO POLONIO JOSE MIGUEL 1961

59 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SAN FERNANDO E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.3:22.43

1 045656190 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO MIGUEL ANGEL 1976

2 031236890 MOUGAN  RIVERO MARIA ROSARIO 1964

3 075741330 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ ANA 1961

4 032859960 GARCIA MEDINA PABLO 1969

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:48.45

1 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

2 040300676 COLL RIERA FRANCESC 1962

3 035120301 CLAPERA PARES JOAQUIM 1966

4 046062735 GONFAUS BRUNET MERITXELL 1977

2 CAT. 3  +160 M G.E. I E.G. E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:52.73

1 079302267 BOFILL CROUS JOAQUIM 1968

2 040340749 ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ MONICA 1975

3 079301519 RODRIGUEZ PAVON DAVID 1973

4 040344352 ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ ELISABET 1980
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3 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:54.57

1 020151513 CORTES SALCEDO MIGUEL 1972

2 024364865 BERZAL PICAZO CARLOS 1975

3 018966140 SOLER CEPRIA SILVIA 1969

4 019012726 FELIP ALONSO SANDRA 1979

4 CAT. 3  +160 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:54.77

1 045078094 VILLALTA GONZALEZ ELENA 1972

2 031681900 GIL FERNANDEZ RAFAEL 1973

3 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

4 053278662 CAPOTE DE LA CALLE CARMEN 1987

5 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. JEREZ E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:56.15

1 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976

2 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

3 017737725 ALCAINE LORENTE OLGA 1972

4 018988124 GIL GALDON ABEL 1975

6 CAT. 3  +160 M ZARAUTZ BALEA I.K. E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:57.94

1 044130509 GARMENDIA ITURRIA ENERITZ 1978

2 020172456 ORNES RECALDE IGONE 1972

3 034109735 CAMINO ARIZTI IGNACIO 1971

4 035777530 AZCUE CAMINO MIKEL 1974

7 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. LEON E 11/01/2014 GIJON1:59.08

1 009807006 QUINTERO CALZADO JULIO 1976

2 009811169 MARCOS VARELA LAURA 1976

3 009797947 FERNANDEZ BAEZA CAMINO 1975

4 009768481 FERNANDEZ BAEZA JOSE LUIS 1968

8 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MIJAS E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:00.15

1 053011909 MERINO RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1980

2 X1642848G GRESSET CHRISTINE 1968

3 025718091 BERGILLOS DIEGUEZ AFRICA 1978

4 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969

9 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SANT ADRIA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:00.72

1 046655487 LUBIANO SIGÜENZA RAUL 1970

2 072549790 CAÑETE CARRILLO FILOMENA 1970

3 072550805 RUIZ ARGENTE DEL CASTILLO M. 1972

4 052277163 HERNANDEZ  TALAVERON TONI 1975

10 CAT. 3  +160 M S.D. LA VENATORIA E 15/03/2014 LEON2:02.27

1 009766242 PEREZ DE PRADO CARLOS 1967

2 009782120 ALVAREZ DURANGO EVA 1971

3 009793957 MARTIN CHAGUACEDA MARIA 1974

4 009777677 ALVAREZ DURANGO HECTOR 1970
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11 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:03.16

1 050865375 DE LA VIESCA SANTAFE CARLOS 1978

2 048995525 GONZALEZ RUBIO ANA BELEN 1979

3 047043279 ORTEGA POLO VANESA 1982

4 050286601 AGUADO BLAS CARLOS MANUEL 1957

12 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. TORRELAVEGA ENTRERIO E 15/03/2014 LEON2:04.01

1 071929897 LEON MELENDRE MARIA VANESA 1978

2 0X2830131 HUELGA PEREZ MANUEL 1969

3 013978798 BORBOLLA RODRIGUEZ ELENA 1974

4 013980538 COBO ELORRIAGA FERNANDO 1975

13 CAT. 3  +160 M A. MASTER BALEARES E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:04.35

1 043059858 CAMPINS SANTUCCI FRANCETTE 1971

2 075234963 PERALES PEREZ ANDRES 1977

3 003584493 SOOS KATALIN 1974

4 043234701 RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA W.F.*. 1972

14 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:05.51

1 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

2 052269194 OJEDA RODRIGUEZ ROCIO 1975

3 028934420 MONTERRUBIO FERNANDEZ GERMAN 1978

4 052266757 GUILLEN MORENO FRANCISCO JOSE 1971

15 CAT. 3  +160 M UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:06.71

1 022482019 SANGUINO ALONSO IRENE 1961

2 052756553 FERNANDEZ REINOSA MAXIMILIANO 1972

3 014303705 ASARTA PEDRAZA CLARA EUGENIA 1980

4 044382534 MOLTO PRECIOSO MIGUEL ANGEL 1974

16 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:06.74

1 071273213 FERNANDEZ PEREZ VICTOR 1985

2 013123057 SAINZ BARRANCO SUSANA 1964

3 013117186 AYALA GUTIERREZ ANGELES 1964

4 013940940 TAVERA MORENO PEDRO DANIEL 1980

17 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:06.85

1 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

2 045726207 ARANTZAMENDI LLULL JAMILA 1981

3 052651334 MORENO ALOY ROSA ANA 1965

4 078714732 CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ VITELIO 1982

18 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. CLARIN E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:07.01

1 023791077 JIMENEZ LAMIQUIZ ANTONIO 1967

2 074717530 ROMERO RIVEIRA SALVIA 1980

3 023807821 ALVAREZ MOYANO MARIA DOLORES 1976

4 023796765 GONZALEZ SABIO RICARDO 1971
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19 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS M 11/05/2014 M-86 MADRID2:07.09

1 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

2 051931775 RUIZ CALVO MARINA 1973

3 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

4 051999590 HERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO JORGE 1988

20 CAT. 3  +160 M R.G.C. COVADONGA E 11/01/2014 GIJON2:07.50

1 010862155 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ IGNACIO 1968

2 010879743 FERNANDEZ HEVIA SONIA 1972

3 010900885 ROZAS REYES PALOMA 1974

4 053528050 VEGA MORA JUAN 1976

21 CAT. 3  +160 M STADIUM CASABLANCA M 06/04/2014 TERUEL2:09.16

1 025454913 HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA OLGA 1973

2 025175925 LAZARO ALAEZ ANA BELEN 1975

3 025144151 CASALES LARRE JOSE IGNACIO 1967

4 025140158 MILLAN TABUENCA LUIS 1965

22 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CADIZ E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:09.33

1 P00023407 EIZAGAR RAMON 1977

2 032661480 CORTABITARTE LOPEZ IÑAKI 1970

3 032802529 OLMEDO ROBLEDO ISABEL 1969

4 P00023434 GARCIA PALACIOS MARIA VICTORIA 1974

23 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 11/01/2014 GIJON2:09.80

1 010891623 FRIERA GARCIA ISAAC 1975

2 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

3 053547065 GUARDADO GARCIA TAMARA 1986

4 071645495 GARCIA ALONSO GREGORIO 1982

24 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:10.36

1 044319022 SANTANA SUAREZ DAVID 1979

2 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

3 002894600 MARTIN DENIA EMMA 1973

4 052111334 GOMEZ RAMOS JESÚS 1970

25 CAT. 3  +160 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:11.52

1 017728950 BUDRIA SERRANO ROSALIA 1968

2 044582110 PIÑA FERNANDEZ JUAN ANTONIO 1975

3 044578224 SEGALERVA PERAL DANIEL 1978

4 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975

26 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. HUELVA E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:11.86

1 044221667 MORA RODRIGUEZ INMACULADA 1976

2 029042148 BENITEZ CAMBRA LUIS 1973

3 029041529 DIAZ REBOLLO MATIAS 1971

4 029045012 ZANOLETTY GARCIA M.A. 1974
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27 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. AVILES E 11/01/2014 GIJON2:11.91

1 011384161 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 1957

2 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

3 050698592 CRESPO SANCHEZ MANUEL 1962

4 071882171 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ LETICIA 1984

28 CAT. 3  +160 M ALBACETE MASTER N. E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:12.22

1 044385283 JIMENEZ NUÑEZ M.C. 1974

2 044382591 CAMACHO BALLESTEROS ALICIA 1974

3 007548681 ANDUJAR TENDERO ESTEBAN 1969

4 044379021 PAÑOS DE MIGUEL CARLOS 1974

29 CAT. 3  +160 M C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:12.24

1 036092391 PAZOS LAGO ROBERTO 1973

2 036168060 ALVAREZ ALONSO SONIA MARIA 1976

3 036068006 CID SUEIRO MARINA 1965

4 004768329 SOTO HECTOR OSCAR 1970

30 CAT. 3  +160 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:12.50

1 049608493 OHLSSON JAN OLA 1962

2 038121779 BORRÁS ROIG MARIA EVA 1971

3 043095442 MALDONADO SKIBB SARA 1973

4 074512089 GARIJO MEGIAS JOSE 1977

31 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. VILA-REAL M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:12.72

1 052793655 CLEMENTE PESUDO PERE XAVIER 1969

2 018941131 PITARCH COSTA PASQUAL 1962

3 018995141 CAMPOS GARBI MARICARMEN 1974

4 053226295 SALA CUBEDO MARTA 1980

32 CAT. 3  +160 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:13.29

1 045650485 DIAZ ALMENARA EUGENIA 1977

2 028928175 GOMEZ GOMEZ MIRIAM 1975

3 028346307 DIOSDADO GOMEZ MIGUEL 1951

4 028643896 LAFFITTE AGEO IGNACIO 1978

33 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. VILLALBA M 11/05/2014 M-86 MADRID2:13.62

1 053798651 DE VERGARA GOMEZ ROCIO 1960

2 053844291 PEÑARANDA SANCHEZ HERNANDO 1966

3 053730159 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA ROCIO 1988

4 002880497 CEREZO LOZANO OSCAR 1971

34 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 11/05/2014 M-86 MADRID2:13.90

1 053490446 JULIAN AGUILAR DANIEL 1982

2 007504421 GARCIA GARCIA MONICA 1973

3 0X0163839 YVETTE MARGARET NICOLE 1962

4 020264508 CABRERA PERONA JAVIER 1975
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35 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:15.03

1 025711443 ROSADO MOLINA JOSE MANUEL 1973

2 025074851 MONTENEGRO VEGAS MARIA CARMEN 1965

3 053684274 PONCE DE LEON MARTOS NURIA 1976

4 053694385 BARRIOS LOPEZ ANTONIO 1978

36 CAT. 3  +160 M C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:19.13

1 000838265 BASCARAN AYUELA CONSUELO 1973

2 033333332 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ELBA 1983

3 034972231 PAREDES GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL 1968

4 034976118 PEREIRA DIAZ ANGEL 1972

37 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 12/01/2014 TERRASSA2:19.18

1 043434424 BAZA ZABALLOS JORGE 1972

2 043695271 GONZALEZ ROURA MERITXELL 1981

3 040857318 BENET FERRAN JOSEP MARIA 1957

4 044184819 MARCE GIL FRANCESCA 1974

38 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB NATACION SAN PEDRO E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:19.71

1 027343039 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ FERNANDO 1973

2 027340502 GAMEZ LOPEZ JUAN ANTONIO 1971

3 008917284 MARTOS MARTIN ELENA 1969

4 P08939545 SIVANKOVA ELINA 1968

39 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MOS E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:24.20

1 036099733 SOUSA CARNEIRO ROSANA 1971

2 050060595 SANCHEZ LEAL GEMA ISABEL 1964

3 035572985 SANCHEZ POUSADELA FELIPE 1981

4 076994747 PEXEGUEIRO BALADRON NICOLAS 1977

40 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 11/05/2014 M-86 MADRID2:24.35

1 020254060 HERVELLA MACIA ROBERTO 1976

2 053526026 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LAURA 1981

3 077588378 MORALES CARBALLO LUIS 1979

4 051337178 GONZALEZ DIAZ Mª PAZ 1957

41 CAT. 3  +160 M C. NATACION MASTER PONS V E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:25.38

1 077406397 SOLLA JUNCAL CARMEN 1983

2 044084928 GARCIA CASTIÑEIRA DANIEL 1974

3 000375981 BAGLIETTO MILLAN Mª DOLORES 1952

4 044082633 DEL RIO MARTINEZ JESUS JAVIER 1977

42 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SAN ROQUE E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:25.75

1 075955121 BANGUESES GONZALEZ CRISTIAN 1981

2 032054783 MARQUEZ AYALA MARIA DEL MAR 1978

3 032037271 MONTAÑO CANDELARIO MONICA 1968

4 032019194 BILBAO GARAY JULIAN 1957
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43 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CAMARGO E 11/01/2014 GIJON2:26.10

1 013776705 LANZA MUÑOZ JOSE ANGEL 1970

2 013735585 DEMETRIO GUTIERREZ JOSE 1962

3 072043331 LOPEZ MARCANO  ESTHER 1980

4 000801714 PASCUAL SANZ FRANCISCA ISAB. 1961

44 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. OVIMASTER E 11/01/2014 GIJON2:26.59

1 X4188047T SINNE STEFAN 1965

2 003410345 VIVERO GONZALEZ MIGUEL A. 1952

3 076936890 BENITO VIOQUE CARMEN MERCEDES 1967

4 010597345 BARETTINO COLOMA MARIA DOLORES 1960

45 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:27.16

1 Y3114257W SHCHERBININA TANIA 1988

2 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

3 019852051 GARCIA GONZALEZ AGUSTIN 1965

4 002884760 ORTIZ-CAÑAVATE RUIZ JAIME 1970

46 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. ARAGON MASTER M 01/02/2014 ZARAGOZA (V)2:29.36

1 017735267 GIMENO TIRADO JOSE ANTONIO 1972

2 029111582 LANCHARES SANCHO ELENA 1974

3 017840730 MARTIN VIDAL EDUARDO 1951

4 016799152 DE MIGUEL DE MIGUEL M.R. 1966

47 CAT. 3  +160 M AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR M 06/04/2014 CAMPOLONGO2:30.03

1 032814549 CABEZAS RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMO A. 1973

2 004760308 PINCIROLI MARCO EMILIANO 1972

3 004760330 PEZZANA CAROLINA GRACIELA 1973

4 032783208 CODESAL PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 1968

48 CAT. 3  +160 M A.E. SANTA EULALIA M 06/04/2014 TERUEL2:32.16

1 038099916 LOPEZ ADOLFO 1970

2 006524668 ARANIBAR MELVA 1955

3 004350867 GUTIERREZ NURIA 1968

4 038437411 BALLART JORDI 1965

49 CAT. 3  +160 M C. NAT. PABELLON OURENSE E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:34.57

1 044462086 GOMEZ SOUSA MANUEL 1976

2 034994334 ALVAREZ MONTENEGRO CRISTINA 1970

3 034940908 BOO ALVAREZ CARLOS 1962

4 034954147 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1966

50 CAT. 3  +160 M C. NATACION PONTEAREAS M 06/04/2014 CAMPOLONGO2:38.28

1 035550380 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ EMILIO 1961

2 076907385 SUAREZ GARCIA PEDRO LOIS 1980

3 036086706 CALVIÑO CANCELA MARIA CRISTINA 1968

4 051912453 DEL AMO BLANCO MARGARITA 1967
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51 CAT. 3  +160 M STADIUM VENECIA M 06/04/2014 TERUEL2:38.89

1 025476651 MARTINEZ CLERIGUE PILAR 1980

2 025464886 YARZA ORTIZ ANA ISABEL 1979

3 017725498 BETES SAURA GUILLERMO 1968

4 017207183 ROYO SANZ CARLOS 1961

52 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D.N. ZAMORA E 15/03/2014 LEON2:43.07

1 011972485 BARBA MARTÍN DAVID 1974

2 011970959 PELAEZ BERNARDO JOSE ANGEL 1973

3 011959260 CRESPO MASTEOS MANOLI 1971

4 011970338 CRESPO MATEOS JUANA 1975

53 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SAN FERNANDO E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:51.64

1 032859960 GARCIA MEDINA PABLO 1969

2 032848494 MUÑOZ RAMOS Mª TERESA 1963

3 052303027 BARO MUÑOZ MARIA 1965

4 045656190 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO MIGUEL ANGEL 1976

54 CAT. 3  +160 M C. NATACION ARZUA M 06/04/2014 CAMPOLONGO2:52.19

1 076513228 VILLAR MATO MANUEL 1960

2 033289062 MATO CARAMES MARIA TERESA 1970

3 033283813 PEREIRA CODESIDO BENIGNO 1967

4 078786534 MANTEIGA CALVO ANA MARIA 1972

55 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ESPLUGUES E 12/01/2014 TERRASSA3:00.57

1 035036915 RUIZ TORRICO JUAN PEDRO 1963

2 046638759 CANO ALARCON ANTONIA 1972

3 035022697 PRADAS CANO MIGUEL ANGEL 1960

4 037327184 CASTELLOTE SÁEZ Mª JOSE 1966

56 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB NATACION CAMPO E 15/03/2014 LEON3:12.91

1 009327574 HERNÁNDEZ PERANCHO JUAN JOSÉ 1971

2 012171003 ALVAREZ RICO Mª TERESA 1945

3 014884957 DIEZ-ANDINO RUIZ CARMEN ELENA 1951

4 031852102 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ CESAR 1970

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. AQUAMASTERS M 22/11/2014 IGUALADA4:04.44

1 046062735 GONFAUS BRUNET MERITXELL 1977

2 045466059 TALAVERA GUADAYOL JORDI 1976

3 355135389 HASSE UTE 1963

4 045463801 PUIG GUTIERREZ CARLES 1970

2 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. JEREZ E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.4:22.13

1 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

2 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

3 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

4 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976
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3 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS M 15/03/2014 ARGANDA MADRID4:39.32

1 X8340633M CAVERO RODRIGO 1977

2 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

3 051931775 RUIZ CALVO MARINA 1973

4 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

4 CAT. 3  +160 M A.R. LOS ALCORES M 15/03/2014 ARGANDA MADRID4:50.75

1 004229680 DE LA FLOR RUBIO JAVIER 1989

2 004186891 PINERO ALONSO SILVIA 1974

3 004166162 TORRES PELAYO MARIA JOSE 1964

4 004170356 TORRES PELAYO FERNANDO 1966

5 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.4:51.38

1 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

2 053276527 O´FARRELL VITALLER ALEJANDRA 1983

3 052269813 VELASCO SOTO RAFAEL 1973

4 052266757 GUILLEN MORENO FRANCISCO JOSE 1971

6 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. CADIZ E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.4:53.54

1 P00023407 EIZAGAR RAMON 1977

2 028851053 HEBRERO CUEVAS CONSTANTINO 1961

3 032802529 OLMEDO ROBLEDO ISABEL 1969

4 044034876 MAISO MANTARAS M.D.C. 1976

7 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 15/03/2014 ARGANDA MADRID5:00.27

1 051413956 LUQUE DE CABO JORGE 1973

2 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

3 002894600 MARTIN DENIA EMMA 1973

4 052111334 GOMEZ RAMOS JESÚS 1970

8 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 15/03/2014 ARGANDA MADRID5:01.36

1 051086026 GIL BURGOS CRISTIAN 1981

2 007504421 GARCIA GARCIA MONICA 1973

3 052832927 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ IVONNE 1973

4 000815993 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO OSCAR 1966

9 CAT. 3  +160 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.5:17.85

1 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

2 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

3 045658315 CANO MANTIS MARIA 1976

4 028848879 GALLARDO BAUTISTA JOSE MIGUEL 1989

10 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. PORTUENSE E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.5:32.74

1 034005666 ESPINAR PARADELA JOSE DAVID 1971

2 P00438225 BALLESTA GARCIA INMACULADA 1964

3 031250718 CORDAL CASTRO Mª ANGELES 1966

4 032658053 LOPEZ VELO FEDERICO CARLOS 1970
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4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
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11 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SAN FERNANDO E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.6:18.61

1 032859960 GARCIA MEDINA PABLO 1969

2 032848494 MUÑOZ RAMOS Mª TERESA 1963

3 031236890 MOUGAN  RIVERO MARIA ROSARIO 1964

4 045656190 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO MIGUEL ANGEL 1976

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. JEREZ E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.5:11.94

1 031698890 PRIETO POLONIO PATRICIA 1977

2 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

3 031680719 FRANCO CUEVAS IVAN 1975

4 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

2 CAT. 3  +160 M C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS M 15/03/2014 ARGANDA MADRID5:16.50

1 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

2 051931775 RUIZ CALVO MARINA 1973

3 X8340633M CAVERO RODRIGO 1977

4 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

3 G.E. I E.G. M 22/11/2014 IGUALADA5:33.78

1 40308871Z TEIXIDOR LEGOUX AURELIA 1968

2 046020782 BARDAJI VIAPLANA JORDI 1955

3 079302267 BOFILL CROUS JOAQUIM 1968

4 040340749 ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ MONICA 1975

4 CAT. 3  +160 M A.R. LOS ALCORES M 15/03/2014 ARGANDA MADRID5:33.97

1 004166162 TORRES PELAYO MARIA JOSE 1964

2 004186891 PINERO ALONSO SILVIA 1974

3 004229680 DE LA FLOR RUBIO JAVIER 1989

4 004170356 TORRES PELAYO FERNANDO 1966

5 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 15/03/2014 ARGANDA MADRID5:34.25

1 004845749 MULEY LUELMO DANIEL 1980

2 000815993 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO OSCAR 1966

3 007504421 GARCIA GARCIA MONICA 1973

4 006243672 RUIZ-ESCRIBANO TARAVILLA M.T. 1973

6 A.E. SANTA EULALIA M 22/11/2014 IGUALADA6:01.57

1 004630061 VARGAS ARANIBAR MARCELO 1978

2 006524668 ARANIBAR JARDON MELVA 1955

3 048126768 AZUAJE TOVAR CARLOS JULIO 1967

4 043508672 GUTIERREZ  GARRIGA NURIA 1968

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA
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1 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 03/05/2014 GIJON10:35.87

1 053526306 OLEA COOMONTE JAVIER 1977

2 053547065 GUARDADO GARCIA TAMARA 1986

3 010774960 SUAREZ POMEDA GONZALO JUAN 1949

4 053543258 GONZALEZ MENCHACA ANDREA 1982

2 CAT. 3  +160 M R.G.C. COVADONGA E 03/05/2014 GIJON11:33.03

1 053528050 VEGA MORA JUAN 1976

2 011410716 FERNANDEZ ARRIBAS MARTA 1965

3 010879743 FERNANDEZ HEVIA SONIA 1972

4 010862155 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ IGNACIO 1968

3 CAT. 3  +160 M C.N. OVIMASTER E 03/05/2014 GIJON11:34.50

1 009413325 SANTORUM PEREZ ARTURO 1974

2 030587036 HERNANDEZ MARTIN DANIEL 1966

3 010597345 BARETTINO COLOMA MARIA DOLORES 1960

4 076936890 BENITO VIOQUE CARMEN MERCEDES 1967

4 CAT. 3  +160 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 14/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.12:46.29

1 043279179 CABALLERO ABRANTE JUAN MIGUEL 1972

5 CAT. 3  +160 M CLUB NATACIÓN OCHO DE SE M 14/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.14:44.76

1 043645773 ACOSTA QUINTANA VICENTE 1963
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